CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 1 $140 GREEN HUNTER (Combined)

Place Entry Horse
1 810 CHOZEN
2 820 WONDERSTRUCK
3 860 BELEOR N
4 829 DARUKA’S TREASURE
5 813 GEORGE T STAGG

Class: 2 $140 GREEN HUNTER (Combined)

Place Entry Horse
1 829 DARUKA’S TREASURE
2 810 CHOZEN
3 813 GEORGE T STAGG
4 820 WONDERSTRUCK
5 860 BELEOR N

Class: 3 $140 GREEN HUNTER (Combined)

Place Entry Horse

810 CHOZEN

829 DARUKA’S TREASURE
813 GEORGE T STAGG

820 WONDERSTRUCK

860 BELEOR N

Class: 4 $140 GREEN HUNTER (Combined)

N A W N =

Place Entry Horse
1 810 CHOZEN
2 829 DARUKA’S TREASURE
3 813 GEORGE T STAGG
4 820 WONDERSTRUCK
5 860 BELEORN

Class: 5 $140 GREEN HUNTER U/S (Combined)

Place Entry Horse
1 813 GEORGE T STAGG
2 820 WONDERSTRUCK
3 810 CHOZEN
4 829 DARUKA’S TREASURE
5 860 BELEOR N

Class: 38 $125 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3" & 3'6"
(Combined)

Place Entry Horse

932 DUCHESS RW
821 INSPIRATION
930 SANTINO

822 CALIGUA

824 24K MAGIC

931 RUBY TUESDAY
923 DIMAGGIO

956 DUDLEY

Class: 39 $125 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3" & 3'6"

(Combined)
Place Entry

0 N N A W N =

Horse

1 930 SANTINO
822 CALIGUA
821 INSPIRATION
923 DIMAGGIO
932 DUCHESS RW

N A W N

Competed:

Owner

ERICKSON, MEGAN
MALTHANER, KATE
KRASKI, CAMRYN
DEVLEN, ANGELA
MITZEL, EMILY

Competed:

Owner

DEVLEN, ANGELA
ERICKSON, MEGAN
MITZEL, EMILY
MALTHANER, KATE
KRASKI, CAMRYN

Competed:

Owner

ERICKSON, MEGAN
DEVLEN, ANGELA
MITZEL, EMILY
MALTHANER, KATE
KRASKI, CAMRYN

Competed:

Owner

ERICKSON, MEGAN
DEVLEN, ANGELA
MITZEL, EMILY
MALTHANER, KATE
KRASKI, CAMRYN

Competed:

Owner

MITZEL, EMILY
MALTHANER, KATE
ERICKSON, MEGAN
DEVLEN, ANGELA
KRASKI, CAMRYN

Competed:

Owner

RIGGIO, TAYLOR
CARREJA, MINDY
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
MCNEEL, MARY
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
KRASKI, CAMRYN
SCHAFERS, KALLIE

Competed:

Owner

KOSLOSKE, JOLE
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
CARREJA, MINDY
KRASKI, CAMRYN
RIGGIO, TAYLOR

Finished: 5

Rider
SHANNON DICKINSON
ANNA TOOTLE
CAMRYN KRASKI
CLAIR KELLNER
SHANNON DICKINSON

Finished: 5

Rider
CLAIR KELLNER
SHANNON DICKINSON
SHANNON DICKINSON
ANNA TOOTLE
CAMRYN KRASKI

Finished: 5

Rider
SHANNON DICKINSON
CLAIR KELLNER
SHANNON DICKINSON
ANNA TOOTLE
CAMRYN KRASKI

Finished: 5

Rider
SHANNON DICKINSON
CLAIR KELLNER
SHANNON DICKINSON
ANNA TOOTLE
CAMRYN KRASKI

Finished: 5

Rider
SHANNON DICKINSON
ANNA TOOTLE
SHANNON DICKINSON
CLAIR KELLNER
CAMRYN KRASKI

Finished: 8

Rider

TAYLOR RIGGIO
CLAIR KELLNER
JASMINE WALSH
CLAIR KELLNER
CLAIR KELLNER
JASMINE WALSH
CAMRYN KRASKI
KALLIE SCHAFERS

Finished: 8

Rider
JASMINE WALSH
CLAIR KELLNER
CLAIR KELLNER
CAMRYN KRASKI
TAYLOR RIGGIO

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Printed
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CFHJA DECEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points

$56.00 10.00

$42.00 6.00

$28.00 4.00

$14.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00
$14.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00
$14.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00
$14.00 2.00

$0.00 1.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$50.00 10.00
$37.50 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$12.50 2.00

$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$50.00 10.00
$37.50 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$12.50 2.00

$0.00 1.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 39 $125 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3" & 3'6"

(Combined)
Place Entry
6 931
7 956
8 824

Class: 40 $125 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3" & 3'6"

(Combined)
Place Entry
1 822
2 821
3 956
4 930

Class: 41 $125 PERFORMANCE HUNTER HANDY 3'3"

& 3'6" (COMB)
Place Entry
1 821
2 822
3 956
4 930

Horse

RUBY TUESDAY
DUDLEY

24K MAGIC

Horse
CALIGUA
INSPIRATION
DUDLEY
SANTINO

Horse
INSPIRATION
CALIGUA
DUDLEY
SANTINO

Class: 42 $125 PERFORMANCE HUNTER U/S

(Combined)
Place Entry
1 930
2 821
3 822
4 932
5 923
6 956

Class: 58 $140 AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER 3'3" &

3'6" (Combined)

Place Entry
1 809
2 810
3 824

Class: 59 $140 AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER 3'3" &

3'6" (Combined)

Place Entry
1 810
2 809
3 824

Class: 60 $140 AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER 3'3" &

3'6" (Combined)

Place Entry
1 809
2 810
3 824

Class: 61 $140 AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER 3'3" &

3'6" (Comb) HANDY

Place Entry
1 809
2 824
3 810

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

Horse
SANTINO
INSPIRATION
CALIGUA
DUCHESS RW
DIMAGGIO
DUDLEY

Horse
CENTRAL PARK
CHOZEN

24K MAGIC

Horse

CHOZEN
CENTRAL PARK
24K MAGIC

Horse

CENTRAL PARK
CHOZEN
24K MAGIC

Horse

CENTRAL PARK
24K MAGIC
CHOZEN

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Competed:

Owner

KOSLOSKE, JOLE
SCHAFERS, KALLIE
MCNEEL, MARY

Competed:

Owner

CAYATTE, SUZANNE
CARREJA, MINDY
SCHAFERS, KALLIE
KOSLOSKE, JOLE

Competed:

Owner

CARREJA, MINDY
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
SCHAFERS, KALLIE
KOSLOSKE, JOLE

Competed:

Owner

KOSLOSKE, JOLE
CARREJA, MINDY
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
RIGGIO, TAYLOR
KRASKI, CAMRYN
SCHAFERS, KALLIE

Competed:

Owner

EUFEMIA, MARY
ERICKSON, MEGAN
MCNEEL, MARY

Competed:

Owner

ERICKSON, MEGAN
EUFEMIA, MARY
MCNEEL, MARY

Competed:

Owner

EUFEMIA, MARY
ERICKSON, MEGAN
MCNEEL, MARY

Competed:

Owner

EUFEMIA, MARY
MCNEEL, MARY
ERICKSON, MEGAN

8

4

4

6

Finished: 8

Rider

JASMINE WALSH
KALLIE SCHAFERS
CLAIR KELLNER

Finished: 4

Rider

CLAIR KELLNER
CLAIR KELLNER
KALLIE SCHAFERS
JASMINE WALSH

Finished: 4

Rider

CLAIR KELLNER
CLAIR KELLNER
KALLIE SCHAFERS
JASMINE WALSH

Finished: 6

Rider
JASMINE WALSH
CLAIR KELLNER
CLAIR KELLNER
TAYLOR RIGGIO
CAMRYN KRASKI
KALLIE SCHAFERS

Finished: 3

Rider

MARY EUFEMIA
MEGAN ERICKSON
MARY MCNEEL

Finished: 3

Rider
MEGAN ERICKSON
MARY EUFEMIA
MARY MCNEEL

Finished: 3

Rider
MARY EUFEMIA
MEGAN ERICKSON
MARY MCNEEL

Finished: 3

Rider
MARY EUFEMIA
MARY MCNEEL
MEGAN ERICKSON

Printed

Dec 18, 2022

Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$50.00 10.00
$37.50 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$12.50 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$50.00 10.00
$37.50 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$12.50 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$50.00 10.00
$37.50 6.00
$25.00 4.00
$12.50 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Standard Points

Prize

$56.00
$42.00
$28.00

Points
10.00
6.00
4.00

Standard Points

Prize
$56.00
$42.00
$28.00

Points
10.00
6.00
4.00

Standard Points

Prize
$56.00
$42.00
$28.00

Points
10.00
6.00
4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$56.00 10.00
$42.00 6.00
$28.00 4.00

Page

10of 1



CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

CFHJA DECEMBER

Class: 62 $140 AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER U/S Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
(Combined)
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 809 CENTRAL PARK EUFEMIA, MARY MARY EUFEMIA $56.00 10.00
2 824 24K MAGIC MCNEEL, MARY MARY MCNEEL $42.00 6.00
3 810 CHOZEN ERICKSON, MEGAN MEGAN ERICKSON $28.00 4.00
Class: 83 $140 JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3" SMALL Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 930 SANTINO KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $56.00 10.00
2 923 DIMAGGIO KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI $42.00 6.00
3 838 PS CALL ME PERALTA, WENDY CLAYTON FARRELL $28.00 4.00
4 931 RUBY TUESDAY KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $14.00 2.00
5 932 DUCHESS RW RIGGIO, TAYLOR TAYLOR RIGGIO $0.00 1.00
Class: 84 $140 JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3" SMALL Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 931 RUBY TUESDAY KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $56.00 10.00
2 923 DIMAGGIO KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI $42.00 6.00
3 932 DUCHESS RW RIGGIO, TAYLOR TAYLOR RIGGIO $28.00 4.00
4 930 SANTINO KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $14.00 2.00
5 838 PS CALLME PERALTA, WENDY CLAYTON FARRELL $0.00 1.00
Class: 85 $140 JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3" SMALL Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 931 RUBY TUESDAY KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $56.00 10.00
2 923 DIMAGGIO KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI $42.00 6.00
3 838 PS CALLME PERALTA, WENDY CLAYTON FARRELL $28.00 4.00
4 932 DUCHESS RW RIGGIO, TAYLOR TAYLOR RIGGIO $14.00 2.00
5 930 SANTINO KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $0.00 1.00
Class: 86 $140 JUNIOR HTR HANDY 3'3" SMALL Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 932 DUCHESS RW RIGGIO, TAYLOR TAYLOR RIGGIO $56.00 10.00
2 931 RUBY TUESDAY KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $42.00 6.00
3 923 DIMAGGIO KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI $28.00 4.00
4 838 PS CALLME PERALTA, WENDY CLAYTON FARRELL $14.00 2.00
5 930 SANTINO KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $0.00 1.00
Class: 87 $140 JUNIOR HTR 3'3" SMALL U/S Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 930 SANTINO KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $56.00 10.00
2 838 PS CALLME PERALTA, WENDY CLAYTON FARRELL $42.00 6.00
3 932 DUCHESS RW RIGGIO, TAYLOR TAYLOR RIGGIO $28.00 4.00
4 931 RUBY TUESDAY KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $14.00 2.00
5 923 DIMAGGIO KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI $0.00 1.00
Class: 93 $100 SMALL/MEDIUM PONY HUNTER Competed: 3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
(Combined)
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 876 FANTASTIC VOYAGE WHITAKER- MARTES, ABIGAIL MILLIE BROWN $40.00 10.00
2 831 GYPSY'S SWEETHEART DAVIS, PATTY MAGGIE WIEGAND $30.00 6.00
3 929 LIL BIT BETTER ZORRILLA, SIENA SIENA ZORRILLA $20.00 4.00
Class: 94 $100 SMALL/MEDIUM PONY HUNTER Competed: 4 Finished: 4 Standard Points
(Combined) #
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 831 GYPSY'S SWEETHEART DAVIS, PATTY MAGGIE WIEGAND $40.00 10.00
2 876 FANTASTIC VOYAGE WHITAKER- MARTES, ABIGAIL MILLIE BROWN $30.00 6.00
3 929 LIL BIT BETTER ZORRILLA, SIENA SIENA ZORRILLA $20.00 4.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
?J ClassResults.rpt Printed Page
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 95 $100 SMALL/MEDIUM PONY HUNTER Competed:
HANDY (Combined)
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 831 GYPSY'S SWEETHEART DAVIS, PATTY
2 876 FANTASTIC VOYAGE WHITAKER- MARTES, ABIGAIL
3 929 LIL BIT BETTER ZORRILLA, SIENA
Class: 96 $100 SMALL/MEDIUM PONY HUNTER Competed:
(Combined)
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 831 GYPSY'S SWEETHEART DAVIS, PATTY
2 876 FANTASTIC VOYAGE WHITAKER- MARTES, ABIGAIL
3 929 LIL BIT BETTER ZORRILLA, SIENA
Class: 97 $100 SMALL/MEDIUM PONY HUNTER U/S Competed:
(Combined)
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 831 GYPSY'S SWEETHEART DAVIS, PATTY
2 929 LIL BIT BETTER ZORRILLA, SIENA
3 876 FANTASTIC VOYAGE WHITAKER- MARTES, ABIGAIL
Class: 98 $100 LARGE PONY HUNTER 3' Competed:
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 935 CHIC IN TIME KOSLOSKE, JOLE
2 885 LAFAYETTE PARK SOMAREDDY, EVANA
3 957 GREY HILL EVIANNA GEIGER, LILY
Class: 99 $100 LARGE PONY HUNTER 3'# Competed:
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 885 LAFAYETTE PARK SOMAREDDY, EVANA
2 957 GREY HILL EVIANNA GEIGER, LILY
3 935 CHIC IN TIME KOSLOSKE, JOLE
Class: 100 $100 LARGE PONY HUNTER HANDY 3' Competed:
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 935 CHIC IN TIME KOSLOSKE, JOLE
2 885 LAFAYETTE PARK SOMAREDDY, EVANA
3 957 GREY HILL EVIANNA GEIGER, LILY
Class: 101 $100 LARGE PONY HUNTER 3' Competed:
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 885 LAFAYETTE PARK SOMAREDDY, EVANA
2 935 CHIC IN TIME KOSLOSKE, JOLE
3 957 GREY HILL EVIANNA GEIGER, LILY
Class: 102 $100 LARGE PONY HUNTER U/S 3' Competed:
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 885 LAFAYETTE PARK SOMAREDDY, EVANA
2 935 CHIC IN TIME KOSLOSKE, JOLE
3 957 GREY HILL EVIANNA GEIGER, LILY
Class: 103 $100 GREEN PONY HUNTER 2'3" 2'6" 2'9" Competed:
(Combined)
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 861 EVANS DIAMONDS AND GOLD MAGRIN, TINA
2 862 ORCHARD HILLS LOUIE AUENSEN, AVERY
3 846 CS FINNEGAN SUTO, TIFFANY
Class: 104 $100 GREEN PONY HUNTER 2'3" 2'6" 2'9" Competed:
(Combined)
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 862 ORCHARD HILLS LOUIE AUENSEN, AVERY

Finished: 4

Rider

MAGGIE WIEGAND
MILLIE BROWN
SIENA ZORRILLA

Finished: 3

Rider

MAGGIE WIEGAND
MILLIE BROWN
SIENA ZORRILLA

Finished: 3

Rider

MAGGIE WIEGAND
SIENA ZORRILLA
MILLIE BROWN

Finished: 3
Rider

JOLE KOSLOSKE
EVANA SOMAREDDY
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 3
Rider

EVANA SOMAREDDY
LILY GEIGER
JOLE KOSLOSKE

Finished: 3
Rider
JOLE KOSLOSKE

EVANA SOMAREDDY
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 3
Rider
EVANA SOMAREDDY
JOLE KOSLOSKE
LILY GEIGER
Finished: 3
Rider
EVANA SOMAREDDY

JOLE KOSLOSKE
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 3

Rider

CAMRYN KRASKI
CAMRYN KRASKI
ELIZABETH SERAFINI

Finished: 3

Rider
CAMRYN KRASKI

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Printed
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CFHJA DECEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 104 $100 GREEN PONY HUNTER 2'3" 2'6" 2'9"

(Combined)
Place Entry Horse
2 861 EVANS DIAMONDS AND GOLD
3 846 CS FINNEGAN

Class: 105 $100 GREEN PONY HUNTER 2'3" 2'6" 2'9"

(Combined)
Place Entry Horse
1 861 EVANS DIAMONDS AND GOLD
2 862 ORCHARD HILLS LOUIE
3 846 CS FINNEGAN

Class: 106 $100 GREEN PONY HUNTER 2'3" 2'6" 2'9"

(Combined)
Place Entry Horse
1 862 ORCHARD HILLS LOUIE
2 861 EVANS DIAMONDS AND GOLD
3 846 CS FINNEGAN
Class: 107 $100 GREEN PONY HUNTER U/S
(Combined)
Place Entry Horse
1 846 CS FINNEGAN
2 862 ORCHARD HILLS LOUIE
3 861 EVANS DIAMONDS AND GOLD
Class: 128 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 3'
(Combined)
Place Entry Horse
1 822 CALIGUA
2 813 GEORGE T STAGG
3 970 PEARL IZUMI
4 842 GOOD AS GOLD

Class: 129 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 3'

(Combined)
Place Entry Horse
1 822 CALIGUA
2 970 PEARL IZUMI
3 842 GOOD AS GOLD
4 813 GEORGE T STAGG

Class: 130 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 3'

(Combined)
Place Entry Horse
1 822 CALIGUA
2 970 PEARL IZUMI
3 813 GEORGE T STAGG
Class: 131 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 3'
(Combined)
Place Entry Horse
1 813 GEORGE T STAGG
2 822 CALIGUA
3 970 PEARL IZUMI

Class: 132 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER U/S 3'

(Combined)
Place Entry Horse
1 822 CALIGUA
2 813 GEORGE T STAGG

Competed:

Owner

MAGRIN, TINA
SUTO, TIFFANY

Competed:

Owner

MAGRIN, TINA
AUENSEN, AVERY
SUTO, TIFFANY

Competed:

Owner

AUENSEN, AVERY
MAGRIN, TINA
SUTO, TIFFANY

Competed:

Owner

SUTO, TIFFANY
AUENSEN, AVERY
MAGRIN, TINA

Competed:

Owner

CAYATTE, SUZANNE
MITZEL, EMILY
VAN HORN, KAYLIN
DANNER, TERRY

Competed:

Owner

CAYATTE, SUZANNE
VAN HORN, KAYLIN
DANNER, TERRY
MITZEL, EMILY

Competed:

Owner

CAYATTE, SUZANNE
VAN HORN, KAYLIN
MITZEL, EMILY

Competed:

Owner

MITZEL, EMILY
CAYATTE, SUZANNE
VAN HORN, KAYLIN

Competed:

Owner

CAYATTE, SUZANNE
MITZEL, EMILY

4

4

3

4

Finished: 3

Rider

CAMRYN KRASKI
ELIZABETH SERAFINI

Finished: 3

Rider

CAMRYN KRASKI
CAMRYN KRASKI
ELIZABETH SERAFINI

Finished: 3

Rider

CAMRYN KRASKI
CAMRYN KRASKI
ELIZABETH SERAFINI

Finished: 3

Rider
ELIZABETH SERAFINI
CAMRYN KRASKI
CAMRYN KRASKI

Finished: 4

Rider

SUZANNE CAYATTE
EMILY MITZEL
KAYLIN VAN HORN
TERRY DANNER

Finished: 4

Rider

SUZANNE CAYATTE
KAYLIN VAN HORN
TERRY DANNER
EMILY MITZEL

Finished: 4

Rider

SUZANNE CAYATTE
KAYLIN VAN HORN
EMILY MITZEL

Finished: 3

Rider
EMILY MITZEL
SUZANNE CAYATTE
KAYLIN VAN HORN

Finished: 4

Rider

SUZANNE CAYATTE
EMILY MITZEL

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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CFHJA DECEMBER

Standard Points

Prize Points

$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00
$10.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00
$20.00 4.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$40.00 10.00
$30.00 6.00

Page
1of 1



CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 132 $100 ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER U/S 3'

(Combined)
Place Entry Horse
3 970 PEARL IZUMI
4 842 GOOD AS GOLD
Class: 138 $100 CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE 3'
(COMBINED)
Place Entry Horse
1 889 NORTHERN EXPOSURE WSS
2 925 ODESSA
3 878 ALIYAR
4 886 CONSENSUS
5 857 UPGRADE
6 812 NICK OF TIME
7 840 CONFIDENTIAL
8 955 CALVETTO
9 875 THE GOOD LIFE

Class: 139 $100 CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE 3'
(COMBINED)
Place

1 925 ODESSA
886 CONSENSUS
857 UPGRADE
812 NICK OF TIME
889 NORTHERN EXPOSURE WSS
840 CONFIDENTIAL
878 ALIYAR
955 CALVETTO

Class: 140 $100 CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE 3'
(COMBINED)

Place

Entry Horse

0 N N N AW N

Entry Horse

1 886 CONSENSUS

878 ALIYAR

840 CONFIDENTIAL

955 CALVETTO

806 IF THE SHOE FITS

857 UPGRADE

889 NORTHERN EXPOSURE WSS
875 THE GOOD LIFE

Class: 141 $100 CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE 3'
(COMBINED)

Place

W NN N A WN

Horse
886 CONSENSUS
857 UPGRADE
840 CONFIDENTIAL
812 NICK OF TIME
878 ALIYAR
925 ODESSA
806 IF THE SHOE FITS
955 CALVETTO

Entry

0 NN AR W N =

Class: 142 $100 CHILDREN'S HTR U/S 3' (Combined)

Place Entry Horse
1 955 CALVETTO
2 875 THE GOOD LIFE
3 886 CONSENSUS

Competed:

Owner

VAN HORN, KAYLIN
DANNER, TERRY

Competed:

Owner

STEWART, DONALD
MACDONALD, BROOK
PRILL, JENNIFER
SEMAAN, NYLA

WU, HANNAH
STEWART, DONALD
CAMPO, KAITLYN
CARSE, CARRIE
LURIE, JULIANNE

Competed:

Owner

MACDONALD, BROOK
SEMAAN, NYLA

‘WU, HANNAH
STEWART, DONALD
STEWART, DONALD
CAMPO, KAITLYN
PRILL, JENNIFER
CARSE, CARRIE

Competed:

Owner

SEMAAN, NYLA
PRILL, JENNIFER
CAMPO, KAITLYN
CARSE, CARRIE
DAIGLE, ALLISON
WU, HANNAH
STEWART, DONALD
LURIE, JULIANNE

Competed:

Owner

SEMAAN, NYLA

WU, HANNAH
CAMPO, KAITLYN
STEWART, DONALD
PRILL, JENNIFER
MACDONALD, BROOK
DAIGLE, ALLISON
CARSE, CARRIE

Competed:

Owner

CARSE, CARRIE
LURIE, JULIANNE
SEMAAN, NYLA

4

9

9

10

10

8

Finished: 4

Rider

KAYLIN VAN HORN
TERRY DANNER

Finished: 9

Rider
ALLISON BECK
BROOK MACDONALD
JENNIFER PRILL
NYLA SEMAAN
HANNAH WU
HOPE SHANKLE
KAITLYN CAMPO
LILY GEIGER
JULIANNE LURIE

Finished: 9

Rider
BROOK MACDONALD
NYLA SEMAAN
HANNAH WU
HOPE SHANKLE
ALLISON BECK
KAITLYN CAMPO
JENNIFER PRILL
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 10

Rider
NYLA SEMAAN
JENNIFER PRILL
KAITLYN CAMPO
LILY GEIGER
ALIX WEISS
HANNAH WU
ALLISON BECK
JULIANNE LURIE

Finished: 10

Rider
NYLA SEMAAN
HANNAH WU
KAITLYN CAMPO
HOPE SHANKLE
JENNIFER PRILL
BROOK MACDONALD
ALIX WEISS
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 8
Rider
LILY GEIGER

JULIANNE LURIE
NYLA SEMAAN
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)
Class: 142 $100 CHILDREN'S HTR U/S 3' (Combined) Competed: Finished: 8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
4 840 CONFIDENTIAL CAMPO, KAITLYN KAITLYN CAMPO
5 812 NICK OF TIME STEWART, DONALD HOPE SHANKLE
6 889 NORTHERN EXPOSURE WSS STEWART, DONALD ALLISON BECK
7 878 ALIYAR PRILL, JENNIFER JENNIFER PRILL
8 925 ODESSA MACDONALD, BROOK BROOK MACDONALD
Class: 143 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER - Competed: Finished: 3
LARGE 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 938 CROWN RIDGE ROYAL JOVILEE SESSUMS, MIA AMELIE SESSUMS
2 814 BOLD ENCORE ERICKSON, MEGAN OLIVIA DUKAS
3 867 HAKUNA MATATA DURKO, LONDON GIULIANA RISOLDI
Class: 144 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER - Competed: Finished: 3
LARGE 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 938 CROWN RIDGE ROYAL JOVILEE SESSUMS, MIA AMELIE SESSUMS
2 814 BOLD ENCORE ERICKSON, MEGAN OLIVIA DUKAS
3 867 HAKUNA MATATA DURKO, LONDON GIULIANA RISOLDI
Class: 145 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER - Competed: Finished: 3
LARGE 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 814 BOLD ENCORE ERICKSON, MEGAN OLIVIA DUKAS
2 938 CROWN RIDGE ROYAL JOVILEE SESSUMS, MIA AMELIE SESSUMS
3 867 HAKUNA MATATA DURKO, LONDON GIULIANA RISOLDI
Class: 146 CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY LARGE 2'6" Competed: Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 867 HAKUNA MATATA DURKO, LONDON GIULIANA RISOLDI
2 814 BOLD ENCORE ERICKSON, MEGAN OLIVIA DUKAS
3 938 CROWN RIDGE ROYAL JOVILEE SESSUMS, MIA AMELIE SESSUMS
Class: 147 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER - Competed: Finished: 3
LARGE U/S 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 938 CROWN RIDGE ROYAL JOVILEE SESSUMS, MIA AMELIE SESSUMS
2 814 BOLD ENCORE ERICKSON, MEGAN OLIVIA DUKAS
3 867 HAKUNA MATATA DURKO, LONDON GIULIANA RISOLDI
Class: 190 $500 PONY HUNTER CLASSIC 2'3"/2'6"/3' Competed: Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 885 LAFAYETTE PARK SOMAREDDY, EVANA EVANA SOMAREDDY
2 935 CHIC IN TIME KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE
3 957 GREY HILL EVIANNA GEIGER, LILY LILY GEIGER
Class: 192 $1000 AMATEUR OWNER/JUNIOR Competed: Finished: 7
HUNTER CLASSIC 3'6"
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 933 FINANCIER KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE
2 953 PORFIDIO MARSHALL, AMELIA SCHUYLER DAYNER
3 809 CENTRAL PARK EUFEMIA, MARY MARY EUFEMIA
4 931 RUBY TUESDAY KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE
5 888 BON VIVANT DAYNER, HEATHER SCHUYLER DAYNER
6 932 DUCHESS RW RIGGIO, TAYLOR TAYLOR RIGGIO
7 930 SANTINO KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE

Class: 194 $1500 2'/2'6" HUNTER DERBY Competed: 18 Finished: 18

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 194 $1500 2'/2'6" HUNTER DERBY

Place Entry

—

945
853
815
811
898
814
846
952
816
949
905
12 802

o X NN AR W

—
-

Horse

CLEVER

ROBIN HOOD
FANCY NANCY
COCKTAIL
MONACO BLUE
BOLD ENCORE
CS FINNEGAN
PAPPY VAN WINKLE
PUCK

SHOW AND TELL
TALLEDAGA
HAZ MATAZ

Class: 195 $1000 JR/AO Pro 3" Equitation classic

Place Entry

1 954
835
807
966
970
874
812
920

@ NN N A WN

Horse

URUGUAY

FIRST VERDI

TYAMO

GOODLUCK DU VILLARD
PEARL IZUMI
SHEARWATER HALLO
NICK OF TIME

MISIBA AMB

Class: 196 $500 M&S LEAGUE/NAL/WIHS
CHILDREN'S HUNTER CLASSIC

Place Entry

886
812
840
806
857
925
955
889

0 NN AR W N =

Horse

CONSENSUS

NICK OF TIME
CONFIDENTIAL

IF THE SHOE FITS
UPGRADE

ODESSA

CALVETTO

NORTHERN EXPOSURE WSS

Class: 198 M & S LEAGUE CHILDREN'S PONY

CLASSIC 2'/2'6"

Place Entry
1 884
2 955

Horse

JUST ONE YESTERDAY
CALVETTO

Class: 199 M & S LEAGUE LEAGUE BIT O'STRAW

CLASSIC 2'6"
Place Entry
1 806
2 870
3 820
4 847

Horse

IF THE SHOE FITS

STELLA STOLE MY HEART
WONDERSTRUCK

ROO THE DAY

Class: 201 CFHJA HUNTER 2'3"

Place Entry

853
815
855
906
942
846

[ Y S

Horse

ROBIN HOOD
FANCY NANCY
HIGH COTTON
IVY LEAGUE
MISS KITTY
CS FINNEGAN

Competed:
Owner
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
WEBER, KATHERINE
ROHR, CHARLESTON
MASSUCCI, LUCY
BROWN, MILLIE
ERICKSON, MEGAN
SUTO, TIFFANY
MITZEL, EMILY
DICKINSON, SHANNON
MORNEAU, LILIANA
KAINDL, KATHERINE
ALHALEL, HANNAH

Competed:
Owner

STEFANO BARUZZO LLC, .
NEILY, KATE

JENSEN, CARA

LYTH, ANNETTE M.

VAN HORN, KAYLIN
BLAIN, GRACE

STEWART, DONALD
STROZ, ALEXANDRA

Competed:

Owner

SEMAAN, NYLA
STEWART, DONALD
CAMPO, KAITLYN
DAIGLE, ALLISON
WU, HANNAH
MACDONALD, BROOK
CARSE, CARRIE
STEWART, DONALD

Competed:

Owner

SOMAREDDY, EVANA
CARSE, CARRIE

Competed:

Owner

DAIGLE, ALLISON
REARDON, CHLOE
MALTHANER, KATE
OSWEILER, ELLA

Competed:
Owner

WEBER, KATHERINE
ROHR, CHARLESTON
DAVIS, KAY W.
HASKINS, ASHLEY
ELDER, DEVON
SUTO, TIFFANY

Finished: 18
Rider
LUCY MASSUCCI

LENNOX BIEGEL
CHARLESTON ROHR
LUCY MASSUCCI
MILLIE BROWN
OLIVIA DUKAS
ELIZABETH SERAFINI
KAYLEE CAVALCANTI
SOPHIA KENDRICK
LILIANA MORNEAU
ASHLEY HASKINS
SERENITY EATON

Finished: 9
Rider

SCHUYLER DAYNER
KATE NEILY
CARA JENSEN
CLAYTON FARRELL
KAYLIN VAN HORN
GRACE BLAIN
HOPE SHANKLE
ALEXANDRA STROZ

Finished: 8

Rider
NYLA SEMAAN
HOPE SHANKLE
KAITLYN CAMPO
ALIX WEISS
HANNAH WU
BROOK MACDONALD
LILY GEIGER
ALLISON BECK

Finished: 2

Rider
EVANA SOMAREDDY
KALLIE SCHAFERS

Finished: 4

Rider
ALIX WEISS
CHLOE REARDON
KATE MALTHANER
ELLA OSWEILER

Finished: 11

Rider
KIMBERLY BIEGEL
CHARLESTON ROHR
EMILY TERRY PETERSON
CHARLOTTE CONRAD-RAY
CHARLOTTE H. WIESE
ELIZABETH SERAFINI

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Y%
7 ClassResults.rpt
4 HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Dec 18, 2022

CFHJA DECEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$450.00 10.00
$330.00 6.00
$195.00 4.00
$120.00 2.00
$90.00 1.00
$75.00 0.50
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$300.00 10.00
$225.00 6.00
$150.00 4.00
$125.00 2.00
$100.00 1.00
$100.00 0.50

$0.00
$0.00
Standard Points

Prize Points
$150.00 10.00
$110.00 6.00

$75.00 4.00
$60.00 2.00
$45.00 1.00
$30.00 0.50
$20.00
$10.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$80.00 10.00
$60.00 6.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50

Page
1of 1



CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 201 CFHJA HUNTER 2'3"

Place

7
8

Entry

898
804

Horse

MONACO BLUE
HARVARD N YALE

Class: 202 CFHJA HUNTER 2'3"

Place
1

Entry

@ NN N A WN

873
815
804
949
942
855
898
853

Horse

JASPER

FANCY NANCY
HARVARD N YALE
SHOW AND TELL
MISS KITTY

HIGH COTTON
MONACO BLUE
ROBIN HOOD

Class: 203 CFHJA HUNTER 2'3"

Place Entry

0 NN AR W N =

853
804
949
942
846
947
898
873

Horse

ROBIN HOOD

HARVARD N YALE

SHOW AND TELL

MISS KITTY

CS FINNEGAN

FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
MONACO BLUE

JASPER

Class: 204 CFHJA HUNTER U/S 2'3"

Place
1

Entry

N SN N A W N

804
846
947
949
898
942
873

Horse

HARVARD N YALE

CS FINNEGAN

FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
SHOW AND TELL

MONACO BLUE

MISS KITTY

JASPER

Class: 205 CFHJA HUNTER 2'6"

Place Entry

N AW N =

870
861
856
957
862

Horse

STELLA STOLE MY HEART
EVANS DIAMONDS AND GOLD
IKLOUD

GREY HILL EVIANNA
ORCHARD HILLS LOUIE

Class: 206 CFHJA HUNTER 2'6"

Place Entry

N A W N =

861
870
862
856
957

Horse

EVANS DIAMONDS AND GOLD
STELLA STOLE MY HEART
ORCHARD HILLS LOUIE
IKLOUD

GREY HILL EVIANNA

Class: 207 CFHJAHUNTER 2'6"

Place

1

Entry

N A W N

870
856
957
862
861

Horse

STELLA STOLE MY HEART
IKLOUD

GREY HILL EVIANNA
ORCHARD HILLS LOUIE
EVANS DIAMONDS AND GOLD

Competed: 11
Owner
BROWN, MILLIE
COX HUNZIKER, LESLEY

Competed: 10
Owner
SKOREWICZ, ANNA
ROHR, CHARLESTON
COX HUNZIKER, LESLEY
MORNEAU, LILIANA
ELDER, DEVON
DAVIS, KAY W.
BROWN, MILLIE
WEBER, KATHERINE

Competed: 8
Owner

WEBER, KATHERINE
COX HUNZIKER, LESLEY
MORNEAU, LILIANA
ELDER, DEVON

SUTO, TIFFANY
MASSUCCI, LUCY
BROWN, MILLIE
SKOREWICZ, ANNA

Competed: 7
Owner
COX HUNZIKER, LESLEY
SUTO, TIFFANY
MASSUCCI, LUCY
MORNEAU, LILIANA
BROWN, MILLIE
ELDER, DEVON
SKOREWICZ, ANNA

Competed: 5
Owner
REARDON, CHLOE
MAGRIN, TINA
KAB ADVISORS, INC., .
GEIGER, LILY
AUENSEN, AVERY

Competed: 5
Owner

MAGRIN, TINA
REARDON, CHLOE
AUENSEN, AVERY
KAB ADVISORS, INC,, .
GEIGER, LILY

Competed: 5
Owner

REARDON, CHLOE
KAB ADVISORS, INC,, .
GEIGER, LILY
AUENSEN, AVERY
MAGRIN, TINA

Finished: 11
Rider
MILLIE BROWN
LESLEY COX HUNZIKER

Finished: 10
Rider

ANNA SKOREWICZ
CHARLESTON ROHR
LESLEY COX HUNZIKER
LILIANA MORNEAU
CHARLOTTE H. WIESE
EMILY TERRY PETERSON
MILLIE BROWN
KIMBERLY BIEGEL

Finished: 8
Rider

KIMBERLY BIEGEL
LESLEY COX HUNZIKER
LILIANA MORNEAU
CHARLOTTE H. WIESE
ELIZABETH SERAFINI
LUCY MASSUCCI
MILLIE BROWN
ANNA SKOREWICZ

Finished: 7
Rider

LESLEY COX HUNZIKER
ELIZABETH SERAFINI
LUCY MASSUCCI
LILIANA MORNEAU
MILLIE BROWN
CHARLOTTE H. WIESE
ANNA SKOREWICZ

Finished: 5
Rider
CHLOE REARDON
CAMRYN KRASKI
EMILY TERRY PETERSON
LILY GEIGER
CAMRYN KRASKI

Finished: 5
Rider
CAMRYN KRASKI
CHLOE REARDON
CAMRYN KRASKI
EMILY TERRY PETERSON
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 5
Rider
CHLOE REARDON
EMILY TERRY PETERSON
LILY GEIGER
CAMRYN KRASKI
CAMRYN KRASKI
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 208 CFHJA HUNTER U/S 2'6" Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 957 GREY HILL EVIANNA GEIGER, LILY LILY GEIGER
2 856 IKLOUD KAB ADVISORS, INC,, . EMILY TERRY PETERSON
3 861 EVANS DIAMONDS AND GOLD MAGRIN, TINA CAMRYN KRASKI
Class: 209 BABY GREEN HUNTER 2'3" Competed: 4 Finished: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 911 SERENGETI AMS DREAM, LLC, . SHANNON DICKINSON
2 866 DALLAS SPICOLA, EVA JAMIE VREELAND
3 972 HARWEL DILLY DALLY KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI
4 961 TAILORMADE TAAMBA HASBACH, ALISON KALLIE SCHAFERS
Class: 210 BABY GREEN HUNTER 2'3" Competed: 4 Finished: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 911 SERENGETI AMS DREAM, LLC, . SHANNON DICKINSON
2 866 DALLAS SPICOLA, EVA JAMIE VREELAND
3 961 TAILORMADE TAAMBA HASBACH, ALISON KALLIE SCHAFERS
4 972 HARWEL DILLY DALLY KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI
Class: 211 BABY GREEN HUNTER 2'3" Competed: 4 Finished: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 911 SERENGETI AMS DREAM, LLC, . SHANNON DICKINSON
2 866 DALLAS SPICOLA, EVA JAMIE VREELAND
3 961 TAILORMADE TAAMBA HASBACH, ALISON KALLIE SCHAFERS
4 972 HARWEL DILLY DALLY KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI
Class: 212 BABY GREEN HUNTER 2'3"U/S Competed: 4 Finished: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 911 SERENGETI AMS DREAM, LLC, . SHANNON DICKINSON
2 866 DALLAS SPICOLA, EVA JAMIE VREELAND
3 961 TAILORMADE TAAMBA HASBACH, ALISON KALLIE SCHAFERS
4 972 HARWEL DILLY DALLY KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI
Class: 213 CFHJA HUNTER 2'9" Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 905 TALLEDAGA KAINDL, KATHERINE CLAIR KELLNER
2 803 SAMBUCA KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA LESLEY COX HUNZIKER
3 801 TPANEMA SMITH, EMILY LESLEY COX HUNZIKER
Class: 214 CFHJA HUNTER 2'9" Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 905 TALLEDAGA KAINDL, KATHERINE CLAIR KELLNER
2 803 SAMBUCA KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA LESLEY COX HUNZIKER
3 801 IPANEMA SMITH, EMILY LESLEY COX HUNZIKER
Class: 215 CFHJA HUNTER 2'9": Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 905 TALLEDAGA KAINDL, KATHERINE CLAIR KELLNER
2 803 SAMBUCA KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA LESLEY COX HUNZIKER
3 801 IPANEMA SMITH, EMILY LESLEY COX HUNZIKER
Class: 216 CFHJA HUNTER 2'9" U/S Competed: 3  Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 905 TALLEDAGA KAINDL, KATHERINE CLAIR KELLNER
2 801 IPANEMA SMITH, EMILY LESLEY COX HUNZIKER
3 803 SAMBUCA KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA LESLEY COX HUNZIKER
Class: 217 LOW HUNTER NON PRO 2'6" Competed: 5 Finished: 5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 945 CLEVER EUFEMIA, KEVIN LUCY MASSUCCI

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

?J ClassResults.rpt Printed
L./

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca D
ec 18, 2022

CFHJA DECEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Page
1of1



CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 217 LOW HUNTER NON PRO 2'6"

Place Entry Horse
2 814 BOLD ENCORE
3 899 KENTUCKY TER DOORN
4 952 PAPPY VAN WINKLE
5 946 MARVICK

Class: 218 LOW HUNTER NON PRO 2'6"

Place Entry Horse
1 945 CLEVER
2 952 PAPPY VAN WINKLE
3 814 BOLD ENCORE
4 946 MARVICK
5 899 KENTUCKY TER DOORN

Class: 219 LOW HUNTER NON PRO 2'6"

Place Entry Horse
1 814 BOLD ENCORE
2 952 PAPPY VAN WINKLE
Class: 220 LOW HUNTER NON PRO 2'6" U/S
Place Entry Horse
1 814 BOLD ENCORE
2 952 PAPPY VAN WINKLE
3 899 KENTUCKY TER DOORN
Class: 221 SCHOOLING PONY HTR 2'3"/2'6"/3"
Place Entry Horse
1 861 EVANS DIAMONDS AND GOLD
2 902 BE OUR GUEST
3 831 GYPSY'S SWEETHEART
4 863 SUPERNOVA
5 957 GREY HILL EVIANNA
6 846 CS FINNEGAN
7 885 LAFAYETTE PARK
8 972 HARWEL DILLY DALLY

Class: 222 SCHOOLING PONY 2'3"/2'6"/3'

Place Entry Horse
1 846 CS FINNEGAN
2 862 ORCHARD HILLS LOUIE
3 861 EVANS DIAMONDS AND GOLD
Class: 226 LOW -ADULT HUNTER 2'6"
Place Entry Horse
1 946 MARVICK
2 801 IPANEMA
3 899 KENTUCKY TER DOORN
4 816 PUCK
5 906 IVY LEAGUE

Class: 227 LOW ADULT HUNTER 2'6"

Place Entry Horse
1 801 IPANEMA
2 906 IVY LEAGUE
3 899 KENTUCKY TER DOORN
4 946 MARVICK
5 816 PUCK

Class: 228 LOW ADULT HUNTER 2'6"

Competed:
Owner
ERICKSON, MEGAN
EWING, LEEANN
MITZEL, EMILY
POGUE, GRETA

Competed:
Owner
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
MITZEL, EMILY
ERICKSON, MEGAN
POGUE, GRETA
EWING, LEEANN

Competed:
Owner
ERICKSON, MEGAN
MITZEL, EMILY

Competed:
Owner
ERICKSON, MEGAN
MITZEL, EMILY
EWING, LEEANN

Competed:
Owner
MAGRIN, TINA
HASKINS, ASHLEY
DAVIS, PATTY
TAYLOR, CORA
GEIGER, LILY
SUTO, TIFFANY
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
KRASKI, CAMRYN

Competed:
Owner
SUTO, TIFFANY
AUENSEN, AVERY
MAGRIN, TINA

Competed:
Owner
POGUE, GRETA
SMITH, EMILY
EWING, LEEANN
DICKINSON, SHANNON
HASKINS, ASHLEY

Competed:
Owner
SMITH, EMILY
HASKINS, ASHLEY
EWING, LEEANN
POGUE, GRETA
DICKINSON, SHANNON

Competed:

5 Finished: 5
Rider
OLIVIA DUKAS
LEEANN EWING
EMILY MITZEL
GRETA POGUE

5 Finished: 5
Rider
LUCY MASSUCCI
EMILY MITZEL
OLIVIA DUKAS
GRETA POGUE
LEEANN EWING

2 Finished: 2
Rider

OLIVIA DUKAS
EMILY MITZEL

3 Finished: 3
Rider
OLIVIA DUKAS
EMILY MITZEL
LEEANN EWING

11 Finished: 11
Rider
CAMRYN KRASKI
CAMRYN KRASKI
MAGGIE WIEGAND
CAMRYN KRASKI
LILY GEIGER
ELIZABETH SERAFINI
EVANA SOMAREDDY
CAMRYN KRASKI

3 Finished: 3
Rider
ELIZABETH SERAFINI
CAMRYN KRASKI
CAMRYN KRASKI

5 Finished: 5
Rider
GRETA POGUE
EMILY SMITH
LEEANN EWING
LAURA JOHNSON
ASHLEY HASKINS

5 Finished: 5
Rider
EMILY SMITH
ASHLEY HASKINS
LEEANN EWING
GRETA POGUE
LAURA JOHNSON

5 Finished: 5

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 228 LOW ADULT HUNTER 2'6"

Place
1

Entry

N A W N

906
801
946
899
816

Horse

IVY LEAGUE

IPANEMA

MARVICK

KENTUCKY TER DOORN
PUCK

Class: 229 LOW ADULT HUNTER 2'6" U/S

Place
1

Entry

N A W N

906
946
899
816
801

Horse

IVY LEAGUE

MARVICK

KENTUCKY TER DOORN
PUCK

IPANEMA

Class: 230 LOW CHILDEN'S HUNTER 2'6"

Place Entry

0 NN AW N =

811
802
806
908
945
870
820
848

Horse

COCKTAIL

HAZ MA TAZ

IF THE SHOE FITS
JONBOY

CLEVER

STELLA STOLE MY HEART
WONDERSTRUCK

MAYBE I'M AMAZED

Class: 231 LOW CHILDEN'S HUNTER 2'6"

Place
1

Entry

@ NN N AR W

945
952
811
802
908
848
820
847

Horse

CLEVER

PAPPY VAN WINKLE
COCKTAIL

HAZ MA TAZ
JONBOY

MAYBE I'M AMAZED
WONDERSTRUCK
ROO THE DAY

Class: 232 LOW CHILDEN'S HUNTER 2'6"

Place Entry

0 NN AW N =

802
952
945
806
811
870
820
908

Horse

HAZ MATAZ

PAPPY VAN WINKLE
CLEVER

IF THE SHOE FITS
COCKTAIL

STELLA STOLE MY HEART
WONDERSTRUCK
JONBOY

Class: 233 LOW CHILDEN'S HUNTER 2'6" U/S

Place

1

Entry

@ N N N A WN

820
811

Horse

WONDERSTRUCK
COCKTAIL

ROO THE DAY

CLEVER

JONBOY

PAPPY VAN WINKLE
STELLA STOLE MY HEART
IF THE SHOE FITS

Competed:
Owner
HASKINS, ASHLEY
SMITH, EMILY
POGUE, GRETA
EWING, LEEANN
DICKINSON, SHANNON

Competed:
Owner
HASKINS, ASHLEY
POGUE, GRETA
EWING, LEEANN
DICKINSON, SHANNON
SMITH, EMILY

Competed:
Owner

MASSUCCI, LUCY
ALHALEL, HANNAH
DAIGLE, ALLISON
GUEMMER, EMMA
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
REARDON, CHLOE
MALTHANER, KATE
BRANDEMIHL, ABIGAIL

Competed:
Owner
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
MITZEL, EMILY
MASSUCCI, LUCY
ALHALEL, HANNAH
GUEMMER, EMMA
BRANDEMIHL, ABIGAIL
MALTHANER, KATE
OSWEILER, ELLA

Competed:
Owner

ALHALEL, HANNAH
MITZEL, EMILY
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
DAIGLE, ALLISON
MASSUCCI, LUCY
REARDON, CHLOE
MALTHANER, KATE
GUEMMER, EMMA

Competed:
Owner

MALTHANER, KATE
MASSUCCI, LUCY
OSWEILER, ELLA
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
GUEMMER, EMMA
MITZEL, EMILY
REARDON, CHLOE
DAIGLE, ALLISON

5

5

10

10

10

10

Finished: 5
Rider
ASHLEY HASKINS
EMILY SMITH
GRETA POGUE
LEEANN EWING
LAURA JOHNSON

Finished: 5
Rider
ASHLEY HASKINS
GRETA POGUE
LEEANN EWING
LAURA JOHNSON
EMILY SMITH

Finished: 10
Rider

LUCY MASSUCCI
SERENITY EATON
ALIX WEISS
EMMA GUEMMER
LUCY MASSUCCI
CHLOE REARDON
KATE MALTHANER
ABIGAIL BRANDEMIHL

Finished: 10
Rider

LUCY MASSUCCI
KAYLEE CAVALCANTI
LUCY MASSUCCI
SERENITY EATON
EMMA GUEMMER
ABIGAIL BRANDEMIHL
KATE MALTHANER
ELLA OSWEILER

Finished: 10
Rider

SERENITY EATON
KAYLEE CAVALCANTI
LUCY MASSUCCI
ALIX WEISS
LUCY MASSUCCI
CHLOE REARDON
KATE MALTHANER
EMMA GUEMMER

Finished: 10
Rider

KATE MALTHANER
LUCY MASSUCCI
ELLA OSWEILER
LUCY MASSUCCI
EMMA GUEMMER
KAYLEE CAVALCANTI
CHLOE REARDON
ALIX WEISS

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 234 HUNTER TYPE PLEASURE HORSE/PONY

Place Entry
1 856
2 874
3 873

Class: 235 OPP SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER WARM

uUpP
Place Entry

Class: 236 OPP SHORT/LONG STIRRUP HUNTER 18"

Place Entry
1 940
2 890
3 843
4 894
5 819
6 865
7 823
8 960

Class: 237 OPP SHORT/LONG STIRRUP HUNTER 18"

Place Entry
1 940
2 843
3 894
4 865
5 960
6 890
7 823
8 819

Class: 239 OPP SHORT/LONG STIRRUP HUNTER 18"

u/s
Place Entry

1 940
904
894
819
823
890
947
960

0 NN A WN

Horse

IKLOUD
SHEARWATER HALLO
JASPER

Horse

Horse

POSH

COOKIE

CROWN RIDGE FINNEGAN
BLUERIDGE MOONBEAM
SILVERWOOD FULL SAIL
CALIENDOR

ROCK OF AGES
MOCHACCINO

Horse

POSH

CROWN RIDGE FINNEGAN
BLUERIDGE MOONBEAM
CALIENDOR
MOCHACCINO

COOKIE

ROCK OF AGES
SILVERWOOD FULL SAIL

Horse

POSH

LUCKY CHARM
BLUERIDGE MOONBEAM
SILVERWOOD FULL SAIL
ROCK OF AGES

COOKIE

FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
MOCHACCINO

Class: 241 BEGINNER HUNTER 2'3"

Place Entry

1 873
853
949
816
804
849
805
928

W NN N AW N

Horse

JASPER

ROBIN HOOD

SHOW AND TELL

PUCK

HARVARD N YALE

CALVANO VH HARTEVELD Z
STATESMAN

DEVILS ADVOCATE

Class: 242 BEGINNER HUNTER 2'3"

Place Entry
1 873
2 868
3 816

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

Horse
JASPER
MY WAY
PUCK

Competed:
Owner

KAB ADVISORS, INC., .
BLAIN, GRACE
SKOREWICZ, ANNA

Competed:

Owner

Competed:
Owner

NEWMAN, MICHAEL
KING, KENDALL

GILL, NAVROOP
ENKIN, OMI

DARST, JENNIFER
MATHEWS, EVELYN
PAONE, ISLA
SCHORSCH, ELLA

Competed:
Owner

NEWMAN, MICHAEL
GILL, NAVROOP
ENKIN, OMI
MATHEWS, EVELYN
SCHORSCH, ELLA
KING, KENDALL
PAONE, ISLA
DARST, JENNIFER

Competed:

Owner

NEWMAN, MICHAEL
VARLEY, KRISTIN
ENKIN, OMI

DARST, JENNIFER
PAONE, ISLA

KING, KENDALL
MASSUCCI, LUCY
SCHORSCH, ELLA

Competed:
Owner

SKOREWICZ, ANNA
WEBER, KATHERINE
MORNEAU, LILIANA
DICKINSON, SHANNON
COX HUNZIKER, LESLEY
DEVON, JENNIFER

MC GOVREN, CECILIA
BJORK, DELAINEY

Competed:
Owner
SKOREWICZ, ANNA
WARD, LINDSEY
DICKINSON, SHANNON

Finished: 3
Rider
EMILY TERRY PETERSON
GRACE BLAIN
ANNA SKOREWICZ

Finished: 3

Rider

Finished: 10
Rider

EMERY KOBEL
MADELINE GROSS
KENNEDY KLUBER
EMERSON SWISHER
AVA MALTHANER
EVELYN MATHEWS
ISLA PAONE
ELLA SCHORSCH

Finished: 10
Rider

EMERY KOBEL
KENNEDY KLUBER
EMERSON SWISHER
EVELYN MATHEWS
ELLA SCHORSCH
MADELINE GROSS
ISLA PAONE
AVA MALTHANER

Finished: 8

Rider
EMERY KOBEL
HARPER VARLEY
EMERSON SWISHER
AVA MALTHANER
ISLA PAONE
MADELINE GROSS
EVA ANDERSON
ELLA SCHORSCH

Finished: 13

Rider
ANNA SKOREWICZ
LENNOX BIEGEL
LILIANA MORNEAU
SOPHIA KENDRICK
HELENA GUZZINO-OGBURN
SARAH MCDANIEL
CAMRYN THATCHER
DELAINEY BJORK

Finished: 13
Rider

ANNA SKOREWICZ
AVERY SPICOLA
SOPHIA KENDRICK
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 242 BEGINNER HUNTER 2'3"

Place
4

Entry

@ 2 & W

853
949
928
804
942

Horse

ROBIN HOOD
SHOW AND TELL
DEVILS ADVOCATE
HARVARD N YALE
MISS KITTY

Class: 244 BEGINNER HUNTER U/S

Place
1

Entry

@ NN A WN

Class: 245 OPPORTUNITY CROSS RAIL HUNTER 12"

Place

1

Entry

N N N A W

Class: 246 OPPORTUNITY CROSS RAIL HUNTER 12"

Place
1

Entry

@ NN N A W N

Class: 247 OPPORTUNITY CROSS RAIL HUNTER 12"

Place Entry

W 9NN AR W N =

942
873
804
949
928
916
911
898

943
903
956
803
962
858
947

903
803
956
854
962
858
830
943

943
903
854
803
956
869
962
858

Horse

MISS KITTY
JASPER

HARVARD N YALE
SHOW AND TELL
DEVILS ADVOCATE
FLYNN

SERENGETI
MONACO BLUE

Horse

LOUDEN CLEAR

PINKY PROMISE

DUDLEY

SAMBUCA

PAPA’S DISNEY BISCUIT
SILVER STILLETTOS
FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM

Horse

PINKY PROMISE
SAMBUCA

DUDLEY

TARRY A BIT POPPY
PAPA’S DISNEY BISCUIT
SILVER STILLETTOS
WYNMORE BAILEY LEGAL
LOUDEN CLEAR

Horse

LOUDEN CLEAR

PINKY PROMISE

TARRY A BIT POPPY
SAMBUCA

DUDLEY

TWO PEAS IN A POD
PAPA’S DISNEY BISCUIT
SILVER STILLETTOS

Class: 248 OPPORTUNITY CROSS RAIL HUNTER

u/s

Place
1

Entry

A U A W N

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

962
943
869
903
830
947

Horse

PAPA’S DISNEY BISCUIT
LOUDEN CLEAR

TWO PEAS IN A POD

PINKY PROMISE
WYNMORE BAILEY LEGAL
FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM

Competed:
Owner
WEBER, KATHERINE
MORNEAU, LILIANA
BJORK, DELAINEY
COX HUNZIKER, LESLEY
ELDER, DEVON

Competed:
Owner
ELDER, DEVON
SKOREWICZ, ANNA
COX HUNZIKER, LESLEY
MORNEAU, LILIANA
BJORK, DELAINEY
WHITE, ISABELLA
AMS DREAM, LLC, .
BROWN, MILLIE

Competed:
Owner

WEBER, DIANE

VARLEY, ROWAN
SCHAFERS, KALLIE
KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA
SCHORSCH, ELLA
STEPANOVICH, SOFIA
MASSUCCI, LUCY

Competed:
Owner

VARLEY, ROWAN
KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA
SCHAFERS, KALLIE
ZALESKY, MELINDA
SCHORSCH, ELLA
STEPANOVICH, SOFIA
WYNMORE FARM LLC, .
WEBER, DIANE

Competed:
Owner

WEBER, DIANE

VARLEY, ROWAN
ZALESKY, MELINDA
KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA
SCHAFERS, KALLIE
SPICOLA, EVA
SCHORSCH, ELLA
STEPANOVICH, SOFIA

Competed:

Owner

SCHORSCH, ELLA
WEBER, DIANE
SPICOLA, EVA

VARLEY, ROWAN
WYNMORE FARM LLC, .
MASSUCCI, LUCY

Finished: 13
Rider
LENNOX BIEGEL

LILIANA MORNEAU
DELAINEY BJORK

HELENA GUZZINO-OGBURN
DEVON ELDER

Finished: 12
Rider

DEVON ELDER
ANNA SKOREWICZ
HELENA GUZZINO-OGBURN
LILIANA MORNEAU
DELAINEY BJORK
ISABELLA WHITE
AVERY SKETCH
MILLIE BROWN

Finished: 10
Rider

HARRISON REDOS
ROWAN VARLEY
AMY SAPERSTEIN
ALEXANDRIA KONGSIRI
ELLA SCHORSCH
VIKI STEPANOVICH
SKYLER BANLOWE

Finished: 10

Rider
ROWAN VARLEY
ALEXANDRIA KONGSIRI
AMY SAPERSTEIN
AIDEN BIEGEL
ELLA SCHORSCH
VIKI STEPANOVICH
CHELSEA COLEMAN
HARRISON REDOS

Finished: 10
Rider

HARRISON REDOS
ROWAN VARLEY
AIDEN BIEGEL
ALEXANDRIA KONGSIRI
AMY SAPERSTEIN
PEYTON SPICOLA
ELLA SCHORSCH
VIKI STEPANOVICH

Finished: 9

Rider
ELLA SCHORSCH
HARRISON REDOS
PEYTON SPICOLA
ROWAN VARLEY
CHELSEA COLEMAN
SKYLER BANLOWE
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 248 OPPORTUNITY CROSS RAIL HUNTER

u/s

Place

7
8

Entry

858
854

Horse

SILVER STILLETTOS
TARRY A BIT POPPY

Class: 254 MODIFIED CH/AD HUNTER 2'9"

Place
1

Entry

N SN N A W N

970
857
847
806
811
878
955

Horse

PEARL IZUMI
UPGRADE

ROO THE DAY

IF THE SHOE FITS
COCKTAIL
ALIYAR
CALVETTO

Class: 255 MODIFIED CH/AD HUNTER 2'9"

Place Entry

N N N AR W N -

811
955
970
806
878
857
847

Horse

COCKTAIL
CALVETTO
PEARL IZUMI

IF THE SHOE FITS
ALIYAR
UPGRADE

ROO THE DAY

Class: 257 MODIFIED CH/AD HUNTER 2'9" U/S

Place
1

Entry

A W A W N

811
955
847
878
806
970

Horse

COCKTAIL
CALVETTO

ROO THE DAY
ALIYAR

IF THE SHOE FITS
PEARL IZUMI

Class: 267 3' WARM UP HUNTER

Place Entry

—

o X NN R W N

953
810
969
923
888
813
860
930
970

Horse

PORFIDIO

CHOZEN

GUEPARD MENIL-JEAN
DIMAGGIO

BON VIVANT

GEORGE T STAGG
BELEOR N

SANTINO

PEARL IZUMI

Class: 268 3' WARM UP HUNTER

Place

1
2

Entry

814
946

Horse

BOLD ENCORE
MARVICK

Class: 270 2'6" WARM UP HUNTER

Place
1
2
3

Entry

945
856
870

Horse

CLEVER

IKLOUD

STELLA STOLE MY HEART

Class: 271 2'3 WARM UP HUNTER

Place Entry

Horse

Competed: 9

Owner

STEPANOVICH, SOFIA
ZALESKY, MELINDA

Competed: 7
Owner
VAN HORN, KAYLIN
WU, HANNAH
OSWEILER, ELLA
DAIGLE, ALLISON
MASSUCCI, LUCY
PRILL, JENNIFER
CARSE, CARRIE

Competed: 7
Owner

MASSUCCI, LUCY
CARSE, CARRIE
VAN HORN, KAYLIN
DAIGLE, ALLISON
PRILL, JENNIFER
WU, HANNAH
OSWEILER, ELLA

Competed: 6
Owner
MASSUCCI, LUCY
CARSE, CARRIE
OSWEILER, ELLA
PRILL, JENNIFER
DAIGLE, ALLISON
VAN HORN, KAYLIN

Competed: 11
Owner
MARSHALL, AMELIA
ERICKSON, MEGAN
FARRELL, CLAY
KRASKI, CAMRYN
DAYNER, HEATHER
MITZEL, EMILY
KRASKI, CAMRYN
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
VAN HORN, KAYLIN

Competed: 2
Owner
ERICKSON, MEGAN
POGUE, GRETA

Competed: 3
Owner

EUFEMIA, KEVIN
KAB ADVISORS, INC,, .
REARDON, CHLOE

Competed: 5

Owner

Finished: 9

Rider

VIKI STEPANOVICH
AIDEN BIEGEL

Finished: 7
Rider

KAYLIN VAN HORN
HANNAH WU
ELLA OSWEILER
ALIX WEISS
LUCY MASSUCCI
JENNIFER PRILL
LILY GEIGER

Finished: 7
Rider

LUCY MASSUCCI
LILY GEIGER
KAYLIN VAN HORN
ALIX WEISS
JENNIFER PRILL
HANNAH WU
ELLA OSWEILER

Finished: 6
Rider

LUCY MASSUCCI
LILY GEIGER
ELLA OSWEILER
JENNIFER PRILL
ALIX WEISS
KAYLIN VAN HORN

Finished: 11

Rider
SCHUYLER DAYNER
SHANNON DICKINSON
CLAYTON FARRELL
CAMRYN KRASKI
SCHUYLER DAYNER
SHANNON DICKINSON
CAMRYN KRASKI
JOLE KOSLOSKE
KAYLIN VAN HORN

Finished: 2

Rider
MEGAN ERICKSON
SHANNON DICKINSON
Finished: 3

Rider

SHANNON DICKINSON
EMILY TERRY PETERSON
CHLOE REARDON

Finished: 5
Rider
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 271 2'3 WARM UP HUNTER Competed: 5 Finished: 5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 866 DALLAS SPICOLA, EVA JAMIE VREELAND
2 961 TAILORMADE TAAMBA HASBACH, ALISON KALLIE SCHAFERS
3 867 HAKUNA MATATA DURKO, LONDON GIULIANA RISOLDI
4 911 SERENGETI AMS DREAM, LLC, . SHANNON DICKINSON
5 846 CS FINNEGAN SUTO, TIFFANY ELIZABETH SERAFINI
Class: 276 3'6" WARM UP Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 970 PEARL IZUMI VAN HORN, KAYLIN MELINA POOLE MINNILLO
2 820 WONDERSTRUCK MALTHANER, KATE KATE MALTHANER
Class: 277 3' WARM UP Competed: 4 Finished: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 966 GOODLUCK DU VILLARD LYTH, ANNETTE M. CLAYTON FARRELL
2 842 GOOD AS GOLD DANNER, TERRY TERRY DANNER
3 970 PEARL IZUMI VAN HORN, KAYLIN KAYLIN VAN HORN
4 920 MISIBA AMB STROZ, ALEXANDRA ALEXANDRA STROZ
Class: 278 3' WARM UP Competed: 2 Finished: 2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
Class: 279 2'9"" WARM UP HUNTER Competed: 4 Finished: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 878 ALIYAR PRILL, JENNIFER JENNIFER PRILL
2 806 IF THE SHOE FITS DAIGLE, ALLISON ALIX WEISS
3 970 PEARL IZUMI VAN HORN, KAYLIN KAYLIN VAN HORN
4 847 ROO THE DAY OSWEILER, ELLA ELLA OSWEILER
Class: 280 3' WARM UP CHILD COVERED RING Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 878 ALIYAR PRILL, JENNIFER JENNIFER PRILL
2 840 CONFIDENTIAL CAMPO, KAITLYN KAITLYN CAMPO
3 875 THE GOOD LIFE LURIE, JULIANNE JULIANNE LURIE
Class: 281 WARM UP HUNTER SATURDAY Competed: 9 Finished: 9
COVERED RING
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 888 BON VIVANT DAYNER, HEATHER SCHUYLER DAYNER
2 838 PS CALLME PERALTA, WENDY WENDY PERALTA
3 930 SANTINO KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE
4 953 PORFIDIO MARSHALL, AMELIA SCHUYLER DAYNER
5 933 FINANCIER KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE
6 820 WONDERSTRUCK MALTHANER, KATE KATE MALTHANER
7 860 BELEOR N KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI
8 956 DUDLEY SCHAFERS, KALLIE KALLIE SCHAFERS
Class: 282 WARM UP 3' SUNDAY Competed: 3 Finished: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 878 ALIYAR PRILL, JENNIFER JENNIFER PRILL
2 840 CONFIDENTIAL CAMPO, KAITLYN KAITLYN CAMPO
3 875 THE GOOD LIFE LURIE, JULIANNE JULIANNE LURIE
Class: 300 .75M - .85M TABLE I Competed: 4 Finished: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 852 BATMAN EL AOUAR, HOPE HOPE EL AOUAR
Class: 301 .75M - .85M TABLE IV, 2.1 Competed: 4 Finished: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 879 QUINNUS YARBROUGH, JESSICA JESSICA YARBROUGH
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact) CFHJA DECEMBER
Class: 301 .75M - .85M TABLE 1V, 2.1 Competed: Finished: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points

2 898 MONACO BLUE BROWN, MILLIE MILLIE BROWN $0.00 6.00
3 852 BATMAN EL AOUAR, HOPE HOPE EL AOUAR $0.00 4.00
Class: 302 .75M - .85M TABLE 1V, 2.1 Competed: Finished: 6 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 852 BATMAN EL AOUAR, HOPE HOPE EL AOUAR $0.00 10.00
2 934 ARDRAGH ROCK STAR KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $0.00 6.00
3 808 WINTERSDOWN ARYA WEISS, BRIELLE BRIELLE WEISS $0.00 4.00
4 898 MONACO BLUE BROWN, MILLIE MILLIE BROWN $0.00 2.00
Class: 303 .95m JUMPER TABLE I, Competed: Finished: 8 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 934 ARDRAGH ROCK STAR KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $0.00 10.00
1 944 MAVERICK HALLEY, CAMRYN KENDALL KING $0.00 10.00
Class: 304 .95m JUMPER TABLE II, 2.2(b) Competed: Finished: 8 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 874 SHEARWATER HALLO BLAIN, GRACE GRACE BLAIN $0.00 10.00
2 901 AUSTIN BOEBINGER, KAREN KAREN BOEBINGER $0.00 6.00
3 877 CANTARO MENDIOLA, MAGNOLIA MAGNOLIA MENDIOLA $0.00 4.00
4 817 VIVAZ DOYLE, MICHAEL CLAUDIA DOYLE $0.00 2.00
5 808 WINTERSDOWN ARYA WEISS, BRIELLE BRIELLE WEISS $0.00 1.00
6 944 MAVERICK HALLEY, CAMRYN KENDALL KING $0.00 0.50
7 934 ARDRAGH ROCK STAR KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $0.00
Class: 305 .95m JUMPER TABLE I, 2.1 Competed: Finished: 9 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 874 SHEARWATER HALLO BLAIN, GRACE GRACE BLAIN $0.00 10.00
2 901 AUSTIN BOEBINGER, KAREN KAREN BOEBINGER $0.00 6.00
3 927 DANCING QUEEN ROBINSON, IVY IVY ROBINSON $0.00 4.00
4 817 VIVAZ DOYLE, MICHAEL CLAUDIA DOYLE $0.00 2.00
5 808 WINTERSDOWN ARYA WEISS, BRIELLE BRIELLE WEISS $0.00 1.00
6 944 MAVERICK HALLEY, CAMRYN KENDALL KING $0.00 0.50
7 951 HISTORIAN PERALTA, WENDY THOMAS REBOTTON $0.00
Class: 306 1.00M JUMPER TABLE II, 2.2(b) Competed: Finished: 9 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 844 CINGSLEY 2 MUSCARI, AUDREY BROOKE BACHUS $0.00 10.00
2 914 Z.MTT MACHO TANNER, AVA AVA TANNER $0.00 6.00
3 954 URUGUAY STEFANO BARUZZO LLC, . SCHUYLER DAYNER $0.00 4.00
4 971 QUICK SUCCESSION MASTRO, SOPHIA G. KALLIE SCHAFERS $0.00 2.00
5 948 SAMURAI JACK MORNEAU, HOLLY HOLLY MORNEAU $0.00 1.00
6 950 KALEBREEZE Z PERALTA, WENDY THOMAS REBOTTON $0.00 0.50
7 835 FIRST VERDI NEILY, KATE WENDY PERALTA $0.00
Class: 308 1.00M JUMPER TABLE II, 2.1 Competed: Finished: 6 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 850 ENJOY DU GUE FIER, LARA LARA FIER $0.00 10.00
2 914 Z.MTT MACHO TANNER, AVA AVA TANNER $0.00 6.00
3 971 QUICK SUCCESSION MASTRO, SOPHIA G. KALLIE SCHAFERS $0.00 4.00
4 916 FLYNN WHITE, ISABELLA ISABELLA WHITE $0.00 2.00
5 950 KALEBREEZE Z PERALTA, WENDY THOMAS REBOTTON $0.00 1.00
6 913 QUINN TANNER, JADYN JADYN TANNER $0.00 0.50
Class: 309 1.10m JUMPER TABLE II, 2.2(b) Competed: Finished: 2 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 872 DORIEN WOLFE, DEREK DEREK WOLFE $0.00 10.00
2 918 CONTI PERALTA, WENDY WENDY PERALTA $0.00 6.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 310 1.10m JUMPER TABLE I, 2.2(b)

Place

1 872
836
837
912
918
859
971

Entry

N S N AW N

Horse

DORIEN

PINUP OMR

COUP DE FOUDRE Z
FIRST IMPRESSION
CONTI

CHF KARISMA
QUICK SUCCESSION

Class: 311 1.10m JUMPER TABLE II, 2.1

Place Entry
1 837
2 872
3 859
4 912
5 914

Horse

COUP DE FOUDRE Z
DORIEN

CHF KARISMA
FIRST IMPRESSION
Z. MTT MACHO

Class: 313 1.20m JUMPER, TABLE I, 2.2(b)

Place Entry

1 959

Horse
KOLOHE

Class: 314 1.20m JUMPER, TABLE Il, 2.1

Place Entry
1 818
2 918

Horse

AVIATRIX
CONTI

Class: 324 LOW CHILD/ADULT JUMPER TABLE

1.00M 11, 2.2(b)

Place Entry

1 887
864
844
845
850
914
934

N SN N AR W N

Horse

UNSCRIPTED
BERLISTO

CINGSLEY 2

LEROY BROWN

ENJOY DU GUE

Z. MTT MACHO
ARDRAGH ROCK STAR

Class: 325 LOW CHILD/ADULT JUMPER 1.00M

TABLE II, 2.1

Place Entry

1 845
924
864
874
948
914
916

N SN N A W N

Class: 327 CHILD/ADULT AM JUMPER 1.10M TABLE

11,2.B (Comb)
Place Entry
1 922
2 891
3 826
4 896
5 881

Class: 328 CHILD/ADULT AM JUMPER 1.10M TABLE

11,2.1 (Comb)

Place Entry

Y%
7 ClassResults.rpt
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Horse

LEROY BROWN
GADGET

BERLISTO
SHEARWATER HALLO
SAMURAI JACK

Z. MTT MACHO
FLYNN

Horse

CARLA

NICOTRA

P. DIDDY

JARNAC VAN'T LOZERHOF
CORNETPS Z

Horse

Competed:
Owner
WOLFE, DEREK
BAKKER, KATHERINE
BAKKER, LINDA
MILENKI, HALEY
PERALTA, WENDY
PRITCHETT, SHELBY
MASTRO, SOPHIA G.

Competed:
Owner
BAKKER, LINDA
WOLFE, DEREK
PRITCHETT, SHELBY
MILENKI, HALEY
TANNER, AVA

Competed:
Owner

SCHAFERS, KALLIE

Competed:
Owner

HAINES, HANNAH
PERALTA, WENDY

Competed:

Owner

FITZGERALD, ELIZABETH
PARKER, MORGAN
MUSCARI, AUDREY
TORRENTE, ISABELLA
FIER, LARA

TANNER, AVA

KOSLOSKE, JOLE

Competed:

Owner

TORRENTE, ISABELLA
GREEN, 1ZZY
PARKER, MORGAN
BLAIN, GRACE
MORNEAU, HOLLY
TANNER, AVA

WHITE, ISABELLA

Competed:

Owner

TOBIN, PORTER
PAGGIARO, ANDRE
WRIGHT, SYDNEY
BARNES, ANASTASIA
DAYNER, HEATHER

Competed:

Owner

Finished: 7
Rider

DEREK WOLFE
KATHERINE BAKKER
THOMAS REBOTTON
HALEY MILENKI
FAUSTINO LINARES
ANNA TOOTLE
KALLIE SCHAFERS

Finished: 6
Rider
THOMAS REBOTTON
DEREK WOLFE
ANNA TOOTLE
HALEY MILENKI
AVA TANNER

Finished: 1
Rider
KALLIE SCHAFERS

Finished: 2
Rider

ANNA TOOTLE
FAUSTINO LINARES

Finished: 11

Rider
JENNIFER GULATI
MORGAN PARKER
BROOKE BACHUS
ISABELLA TORRENTE
LARA FIER
AVA TANNER
JOLE KOSLOSKE

Finished: 12

Rider
ISABELLA TORRENTE
1ZZY GREEN
MORGAN PARKER
GRACE BLAIN
HOLLY MORNEAU
AVA TANNER
ISABELLA WHITE

Finished: 5

Rider
PORTER TOBIN
ANDRE PAGGIARO
SYDNEY WRIGHT
ANASTASIA BARNES
SCHUYLER DAYNER

Finished: 7

Rider
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 328 CHILD/ADULT AM JUMPER 1.10M TABLE Competed:
1,2.1 (Comb)
Place Entry Horse Owner

1 896 JARNAC VAN'T LOZERHOF BARNES, ANASTASIA

2 919 VDL GROEP INCA DOBLE, GRACE

3 891 NICOTRA PAGGIARO, ANDRE

4 922 CARLA TOBIN, PORTER

5 973 ELMGRAVIN GREEN, IZZY

6 826 P.DIDDY WRIGHT, SYDNEY

Class: 333 JR/AM JUMPER TABLE I, 2.2(b)

(Combined) 1.20/1.30

Competed:

Place Entry Horse Owner
1 967 ISCHTAR FARRELL, CLAY
2 880 CALEXIO VDL DAYNER, SCHUYLER
3 921 ARIELLE RACE TAYLOR, MELINDA
4 968 THE CLOSER SCEATS, LINDSAY
Class: 334 JR/AM JUMPER TABLE Il, 2.1 (Combined) Competed:
1.20/1.30
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 917 JAVOR RUFA MANTUANO, KYNDAL
2 836 PINUP OMR BAKKER, KATHERINE
3 921 ARIELLE RACE TAYLOR, MELINDA
4 834 BIG ORANGE PERALTA, WENDY
Class: 360 $1000 MINI MINI PRIX .95M Competed:
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 874 SHEARWATER HALLO BLAIN, GRACE
2 927 DANCING QUEEN ROBINSON, IVY
3 877 CANTARO MENDIOLA, MAGNOLIA
4 808 WINTERSDOWN ARYA WEISS, BRIELLE
Class: 361 $1000 LOW CHILD/ADULT AMATEUR Competed:
JUMPER 1.00M Il 2(B)
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 924 GADGET GREEN, 1ZZY
2 874 SHEARWATER HALLO BLAIN, GRACE
3 920 MISIBA AMB STROZ, ALEXANDRA
4 897 BALKAN DE LUCE LEE, HEATHER
5 948 SAMURAIJACK MORNEAU, HOLLY
6 913 QUINN TANNER, JADYN
7 845 LEROY BROWN TORRENTE, ISABELLA
8 914 Z. MTT MACHO TANNER, AVA
9 864 BERLISTO PARKER, MORGAN
Class: 362 $1500 M&S/NAL/WIHS CHILD/AD JUMPER Competed:
1.15M C I1,2.b)
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 973 ELMGRAVIN GREEN, 1ZZY
2 881 CORNETPS Z DAYNER, HEATHER
3 912 FIRST IMPRESSION MILENKI, HALEY
4 826 P.DIDDY WRIGHT, SYDNEY
5 896 JARNAC VAN'T LOZERHOF BARNES, ANASTASIA
6 922 CARLA TOBIN, PORTER
7 919 VDL GROEP INCA DOBLE, GRACE
Class: 364 $2000 1.20M JUMPER CLASSIC Competed:
Place Entry Horse Owner
1 859 CHF KARISMA PRITCHETT, SHELBY

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

7

5

4

6

13

7

1

Finished: 7

Rider
ANASTASIA BARNES
GRACE DOBLE
ANDRE PAGGIARO
PORTER TOBIN
1ZZY GREEN
SYDNEY WRIGHT

Finished: 5

Rider
CLAYTON FARRELL
SCHUYLER DAYNER
PORTER TOBIN
CLAYTON FARRELL

Finished: 4

Rider
KYNDAL MANTUANO
KATHERINE BAKKER
PORTER TOBIN
KATE NEILY

Finished: 6
Rider
GRACE BLAIN
IVY ROBINSON
MAGNOLIA MENDIOLA
BRIELLE WEISS

Finished: 13

Rider
1ZZY GREEN
GRACE BLAIN
ALEXANDRA STROZ
HEATHER LEE
HOLLY MORNEAU
JADYN TANNER
ISABELLA TORRENTE
AVA TANNER
MORGAN PARKER

Finished: 7

Rider
1ZZY GREEN
SCHUYLER DAYNER
HALEY MILENKI
SYDNEY WRIGHT
ANASTASIA BARNES
PORTER TOBIN
GRACE DOBLE

Finished: 1
Rider
ANNA TOOTLE
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 365 $2500 JUNIOR AMATEUR JUMPER
CLASSIC (COMBINED)
Place Entry Horse

1 967 ISCHTAR
834 BIG ORANGE
836 PINUP OMR
921 ARIELLE RACE
880 CALEXIO VDL
968 THE CLOSER
965 FLYBOY

Class: 366 $1000 1.30M WELCOME STAKE

Place

N SN N A W N

Entry Horse

1 832 IRCOS IV

2 958 KATMANDU
3 917 JAVOR RUFA
4 818 AVIATRIX

Class: 396 WEC EQUITATION CUP

Place Entry Horse
1 954 URUGUAY
2 966 GOODLUCK DU VILLARD
3 807 TYAMO
4 882 KAATERSKILL
5 923 DIMAGGIO

Class: 398 THE USEF/NCEA JUNIOR HUNT SEAT

MEDAL 3'3"
Place Entry Horse
1 807 TYAMO
2 882 KAATERSKILL
3 883 CALINO 60
4 884 JUST ONE YESTERDAY
5 923 DIMAGGIO

Class: 400 DOVER SADDLERY USEF HUNTER SEAT

MEDAL 3'6"
Place Entry Horse
1 882 KAATERSKILL
2 835 FIRST VERDI
3 966 GOODLUCK DU VILLARD
Class: 401 M & S /U.S. PONY MEDAL CLASS
2'3/2'6"/3'
Place Entry Horse
1 935 CHIC IN TIME
2 831 GYPSY'S SWEETHEART
3 929 LIL BIT BETTER
Class: 403 NHSAA/ASPCA HORSEMNSHP 3'6"
Place Entry Horse
1 835 FIRST VERDI
2 882 KAATERSKILL
3 923 DIMAGGIO

Class: 405 WIHS EQUITATION - HUNTER PHASE 3'6"

Place Entry Horse
1 954 URUGUAY
2 833 QUICKEN 2 PR
3 835 FIRST VERDI

Competed:

Owner

FARRELL, CLAY
PERALTA, WENDY
BAKKER, KATHERINE
TAYLOR, MELINDA
DAYNER, SCHUYLER
SCEATS, LINDSAY
CASPER, MCKENZIE

Competed:
Owner
OSTBY, SIGNE
SCHAFERS, KALLIE
MANTUANO, KYNDAL
HAINES, HANNAH

Competed:
Owner
STEFANO BARUZZO LLC, .
LYTH, ANNETTE M.
JENSEN, CARA
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
KRASKI, CAMRYN

Competed:

Owner

JENSEN, CARA
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
GODDEN, MINA
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
KRASKI, CAMRYN

Competed:

Owner

EUFEMIA, KEVIN
NEILY, KATE
LYTH, ANNETTE M.

Competed:

Owner
KOSLOSKE, JOLE
DAVIS, PATTY
ZORRILLA, SIENA

Competed:
Owner
NEILY, KATE
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
KRASKI, CAMRYN

Competed:
Owner

STEFANO BARUZZO LLC, .
POMPONIO RANCH LLC, .
NEILY, KATE

7

4

5

5

Finished: 7

Rider
CLAYTON FARRELL
KATE NEILY
KATHERINE BAKKER
PORTER TOBIN
SCHUYLER DAYNER
CLAYTON FARRELL
MCKENZIE CASPER

Finished: 4
Rider
THOMAS REBOTTON
KALLIE SCHAFERS
KYNDAL MANTUANO
HANNAH HAINES

Finished: 5
Rider
SCHUYLER DAYNER
CLAYTON FARRELL
CARA JENSEN
BROOKE BORGES
CAMRYN KRASKI

Finished: 5

Rider
CARA JENSEN
BROOKE BORGES
MINA GODDEN
EVANA SOMAREDDY
CAMRYN KRASKI

Finished: 3

Rider

BROOKE BORGES
KATE NEILY
CLAYTON FARRELL

Finished: 3

Rider
JOLE KOSLOSKE
MAGGIE WIEGAND
SIENA ZORRILLA

Finished: 3
Rider
WENDY PERALTA

BROOKE BORGES
CAMRYN KRASKI

Finished: 3
Rider
SCHUYLER DAYNER

MADISON RAMSEY
KATE NEILY

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Dec 18, 2022

CFHJA DECEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$610.00 10.00
$500.00 6.00
$400.00 4.00
$350.00 2.00
$320.00 1.00
$320.00 0.50
$0.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$300.00 10.00
$225.00 6.00
$150.00 4.00
$125.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 406 WIHS EQ JUMPER PHASE 3'6"

Place Entry
1 954
2 835
3 833

Horse
URUGUAY
FIRST VERDI
QUICKEN 2 PR

Class: 407 WIHS OVERALL

Place Entry
1 954
2 835
3 833

Horse
URUGUAY
FIRST VERDI
QUICKEN 2 PR

Class: 410 THIS CHILDREN'S MEDAL 3'

Place

1 955
886
877
925
884
807
889
874

Entry

0 NN N AW N

Class: 411 MARIE SPEED MEMORIAL CFHJA HORSE

EQ 3'/3'6"
Place Entry
1 955
2 925
3 875
4 874
5 812
6 889

Class: 414 M & S BACK ON TRACK CHILDREN'S

MEDAL 3'
Place Entry
1 955
2 884
3 889

Horse

CALVETTO

CONSENSUS

CANTARO

ODESSA

JUST ONE YESTERDAY
TYAMO

NORTHERN EXPOSURE WSS
SHEARWATER HALLO

Horse

CALVETTO

ODESSA

THE GOOD LIFE
SHEARWATER HALLO

NICK OF TIME

NORTHERN EXPOSURE WSS

Horse

CALVETTO

JUST ONE YESTERDAY
NORTHERN EXPOSURE WSS

Class: 418 M & S 2'6" CHILDREN'S MEDAL

Place Entry

Class: 419 HAMEL FOUNDATION NHS 3'3" MEDAL

Place Entry
1 807
2 884
Class: 420 LEADLINE
Place Entry
1 875
Class: 421 WALK
Place Entry
1 875

Horse

Horse

TYAMO
JUST ONE YESTERDAY

Horse
THE GOOD LIFE

Horse
THE GOOD LIFE

Class: 425 CROSSRAIL EQUITATION 12"

Place Entry
1 830
2 803
3 858

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

Horse

WYNMORE BAILEY LEGAL
SAMBUCA

SILVER STILLETTOS

Competed:
Owner
STEFANO BARUZZO LLC, .
NEILY, KATE
POMPONIO RANCH LLC, .

Competed:
Owner
STEFANO BARUZZO LLC, .
NEILY, KATE
POMPONIO RANCH LLC, .

Competed:
Owner
CARSE, CARRIE
SEMAAN, NYLA
MENDIOLA, MAGNOLIA
MACDONALD, BROOK
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
JENSEN, CARA
STEWART, DONALD
BLAIN, GRACE

Competed:

Owner

CARSE, CARRIE
MACDONALD, BROOK
LURIE, JULIANNE
BLAIN, GRACE
STEWART, DONALD
STEWART, DONALD

Competed:

Owner

CARSE, CARRIE
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
STEWART, DONALD

Competed:

Owner

Competed:
Owner

JENSEN, CARA
SOMAREDDY, EVANA

Competed:
Owner

LURIE, JULIANNE

Competed:
Owner

LURIE, JULIANNE

Competed:
Owner
WYNMORE FARM LLC, .
KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA
STEPANOVICH, SOFIA

CFHJA DECEMBER
3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SCHUYLER DAYNER $0.00 10.00
KATE NEILY $0.00 6.00
MADISON RAMSEY $0.00 4.00
3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
SCHUYLER DAYNER $0.00 10.00
KATE NEILY $0.00 6.00
MADISON RAMSEY $0.00 4.00
9 Finished: 9 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
LILY GEIGER $0.00 10.00
NYLA SEMAAN $0.00 6.00
MAGNOLIA MENDIOLA $0.00 4.00
BROOK MACDONALD $0.00 2.00
EVANA SOMAREDDY $0.00 1.00
CARA JENSEN $0.00 0.50
ALLISON BECK $0.00
GRACE BLAIN $0.00

6 Finished: 6 Standard Points

Rider Prize Points
LILY GEIGER $0.00 10.00
BROOK MACDONALD $0.00 6.00
JULIANNE LURIE $0.00 4.00
GRACE BLAIN $0.00 2.00
HOPE SHANKLE $0.00 1.00
ALLISON BECK $0.00 0.50

3 Finished: 3 Standard Points

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Rider Prize Points
KALLIE SCHAFERS $0.00 10.00
EVANA SOMAREDDY $0.00 6.00
ALLISON BECK $0.00 4.00
1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
3 Finished: 3 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CARA JENSEN $0.00 10.00
EVANA SOMAREDDY $0.00 6.00
1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JOSEPHINE LURIE $0.00 10.00
1 Finished: 1 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
JOSEPHINE LURIE $0.00 10.00
10 Finished: 10 Standard Points
Rider Prize Points
CHELSEA COLEMAN $0.00 10.00
ALEXANDRIA KONGSIRI $0.00 6.00
VIKI STEPANOVICH $0.00 4.00
Printed Page
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 425 CROSSRAIL EQUITATION 12"

Place
4

Entry

@ 2 & W

854
962
869
947
956

Horse

TARRY A BIT POPPY

PAPA’S DISNEY BISCUIT
TWO PEAS IN A POD
FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
DUDLEY

Class: 426 CROSSRAIL EQUITATION 12"

Place
1

Entry

@ NN A WN

956
803
943
962
830
854
858
903

Horse

DUDLEY

SAMBUCA

LOUDEN CLEAR

PAPA’S DISNEY BISCUIT
WYNMORE BAILEY LEGAL
TARRY A BIT POPPY
SILVER STILLETTOS
PINKY PROMISE

Class: 428 CROSSRAIL EQUITATION FLAT12"

Place

1

Entry

W N N AW N

803
830
943
869
858
903
956
962

Horse

SAMBUCA

WYNMORE BAILEY LEGAL
LOUDEN CLEAR

TWO PEAS IN A POD
SILVER STILLETTOS
PINKY PROMISE

DUDLEY

PAPA’S DISNEY BISCUIT

Class: 430 OPP SHORT//LONG STIRRUP EQ

FENCES 18"

Place Entry

0 N N AW N =

823
865
940
890
947
894
960
819

Horse

ROCK OF AGES
CALIENDOR

POSH

COOKIE

FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
BLUERIDGE MOONBEAM
MOCHACCINO
SILVERWOOD FULL SAIL

Class: 431 OPP SHORT//LONG STIRRUP EQ

FENCES 18"

Place
1

Entry

@ NN N AR WN

823
940
865
929
894
843
960
890

Horse

ROCK OF AGES

POSH

CALIENDOR

LIL BIT BETTER
BLUERIDGE MOONBEAM
CROWN RIDGE FINNEGAN
MOCHACCINO

COOKIE

Class: 433 OPP SHORT//LONG STIRRUP EQ FLAT

18"
Place
1
2
3

Entry

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

823
819
940

Horse

ROCK OF AGES
SILVERWOOD FULL SAIL
POSH

Competed:
Owner
ZALESKY, MELINDA
SCHORSCH, ELLA
SPICOLA, EVA
MASSUCCI, LUCY
SCHAFERS, KALLIE

Competed:
Owner
SCHAFERS, KALLIE
KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA
WEBER, DIANE
SCHORSCH, ELLA
WYNMORE FARM LLC, .
ZALESKY, MELINDA
STEPANOVICH, SOFIA
VARLEY, ROWAN

Competed:
Owner

KONGSIRI, ALEXANDRIA
WYNMORE FARM LLC, .
WEBER, DIANE

SPICOLA, EVA
STEPANOVICH, SOFIA
VARLEY, ROWAN
SCHAFERS, KALLIE
SCHORSCH, ELLA

Competed:

Owner

PAONE, ISLA
MATHEWS, EVELYN
NEWMAN, MICHAEL
KING, KENDALL
MASSUCCI, LUCY
ENKIN, OMI
SCHORSCH, ELLA
DARST, JENNIFER

Competed:

Owner

PAONE, ISLA
NEWMAN, MICHAEL
MATHEWS, EVELYN
ZORRILLA, SIENA
ENKIN, OMI

GILL, NAVROOP
SCHORSCH, ELLA
KING, KENDALL

Competed:

Owner

PAONE, ISLA
DARST, JENNIFER
NEWMAN, MICHAEL

Finished: 10
Rider
AIDEN BIEGEL
ELLA SCHORSCH
PEYTON SPICOLA
SKYLER BANLOWE

AMY SAPERSTEIN
Finished: 10
Rider

AMY SAPERSTEIN
ALEXANDRIA KONGSIRI
HARRISON REDOS

ELLA SCHORSCH
CHELSEA COLEMAN
AIDEN BIEGEL

VIKI STEPANOVICH
ROWAN VARLEY

Finished: 8

Rider
ALEXANDRIA KONGSIRI
CHELSEA COLEMAN
HARRISON REDOS
PEYTON SPICOLA
VIKI STEPANOVICH
ROWAN VARLEY
AMY SAPERSTEIN
ELLA SCHORSCH

Finished: 10

Rider
ISLA PAONE
EVELYN MATHEWS
EMERY KOBEL
MADELINE GROSS
EVA ANDERSON
EMERSON SWISHER
ELLA SCHORSCH
AVA MALTHANER

Finished: 10

Rider
ISLA PAONE
EMERY KOBEL
EVELYN MATHEWS
SARA PHELPS
EMERSON SWISHER
KENNEDY KLUBER
ELLA SCHORSCH
MADELINE GROSS

Finished: 10

Rider
ISLA PAONE
AVA MALTHANER
EMERY KOBEL

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Dec 18, 2022

CFHJA DECEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00

Page

10f 1



CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 433 OPP SHORT//LONG STIRRUP EQ FLAT

18"

Place
4

Entry

@ 9 & W

947
904
894
929
843

Horse

FARNLEY GONE PLATINUM
LUCKY CHARM
BLUERIDGE MOONBEAM
LIL BIT BETTER

CROWN RIDGE FINNEGAN

Class: 435 BEGINNER EQUITATION 2'3"

Place Entry

0 NN AW N =

849
942
873
804
868
928
949
855

Horse

CALVANO VH HARTEVELD Z
MISS KITTY

JASPER

HARVARD N YALE

MY WAY

DEVILS ADVOCATE

SHOW AND TELL

HIGH COTTON

Class: 436 BEGINNER EQUITATION 2'3"

Place
1

Entry

@ NN AR WN

949
942
849
820
855
805
804
868

Horse

SHOW AND TELL

MISS KITTY

CALVANO VH HARTEVELD Z
WONDERSTRUCK

HIGH COTTON

STATESMAN

HARVARD N YALE

MY WAY

Class: 438 BEGINNER EQUITATION FLAT

Place Entry

0 N N AW N =

853
873
928
820
942
855
805
868

Horse

ROBIN HOOD
JASPER

DEVILS ADVOCATE
WONDERSTRUCK
MISS KITTY

HIGH COTTON
STATESMAN

MY WAY

Class: 439 LOW ADULT EQ FENCES 2'6"

Place

1

Entry

2
3
4

801
946
899
816

Horse

IPANEMA

MARVICK

KENTUCKY TER DOORN
PUCK

Class: 440 LOW ADULT EQ FENCES 2'6"

Place
1

Entry

2
3
4

801
899
946
816

Horse

IPANEMA

KENTUCKY TER DOORN
MARVICK

PUCK

Class: 442 LOW ADULT EQ FLAT

Place

1
2

Entry

801
946

Horse
IPANEMA
MARVICK

Competed:

Owner
MASSUCCI, LUCY
VARLEY, KRISTIN
ENKIN, OMI
ZORRILLA, SIENA
GILL, NAVROOP

Competed:
Owner

DEVON, JENNIFER
ELDER, DEVON
SKOREWICZ, ANNA

COX HUNZIKER, LESLEY
WARD, LINDSEY

BJORK, DELAINEY
MORNEAU, LILIANA
DAVIS, KAY W.

Competed:
Owner
MORNEAU, LILIANA
ELDER, DEVON
DEVON, JENNIFER
MALTHANER, KATE
DAVIS, KAY W.
MC GOVREN, CECILIA
COX HUNZIKER, LESLEY
WARD, LINDSEY

Competed:
Owner

WEBER, KATHERINE
SKOREWICZ, ANNA
BJORK, DELAINEY
MALTHANER, KATE
ELDER, DEVON
DAVIS, KAY W.

MC GOVREN, CECILIA
WARD, LINDSEY

Competed:
Owner
SMITH, EMILY
POGUE, GRETA
EWING, LEEANN
DICKINSON, SHANNON

Competed:
Owner
SMITH, EMILY
EWING, LEEANN
POGUE, GRETA
DICKINSON, SHANNON

Competed:
Owner

SMITH, EMILY
POGUE, GRETA

Finished: 10

Rider
EVA ANDERSON
HARPER VARLEY
EMERSON SWISHER
SARA PHELPS
KENNEDY KLUBER

Finished: 12
Rider
SARAH MCDANIEL
DEVON ELDER
ANNA SKOREWICZ
HELENA GUZZINO-OGBURN
AVERY SPICOLA
DELAINEY BJORK
LILIANA MORNEAU
VIOLET SPEICHERT

Finished: 12
Rider

LILIANA MORNEAU
DEVON ELDER
SARAH MCDANIEL
KATE MALTHANER
VIOLET SPEICHERT
CAMRYN THATCHER
HELENA GUZZINO-OGBURN
AVERY SPICOLA

Finished: 13
Rider
LENNOX BIEGEL
ANNA SKOREWICZ
DELAINEY BJORK
KATE MALTHANER
DEVON ELDER
VIOLET SPEICHERT
CAMRYN THATCHER
AVERY SPICOLA

Finished: 4
Rider
EMILY SMITH
GRETA POGUE
LEEANN EWING
LAURA JOHNSON
Finished: 4
Rider
EMILY SMITH
LEEANN EWING

GRETA POGUE
LAURA JOHNSON

Finished: 4
Rider

EMILY SMITH
GRETA POGUE

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Y%
7 ClassResults.rpt
¥, HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Dec 18, 2022

CFHJA DECEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
$0.00
$0.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00

Standard Points

Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00

Page
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 442 LOW ADULT EQ FLAT

Place

3
4

Entry

Class: 443 LOW CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FENCES

2l6ll
Place
1

Entry

A U A W N

Class: 444 LOW CHILDREN'S EQUITATION FENCES

2'6"
Place

1

Entry

A N A W N

899
816

811
870
908
848
802
847

811
847
802
870
908
848

Horse

KENTUCKY TER DOORN
PUCK

Horse

COCKTAIL

STELLA STOLE MY HEART
JONBOY

MAYBE I'M AMAZED

HAZ MA TAZ

ROO THE DAY

Horse

COCKTAIL

ROO THE DAY

HAZ MA TAZ

STELLA STOLE MY HEART
JONBOY

MAYBE I'M AMAZED

Class: 446 LOW CHILDREN'S EQ FLAT

Place
1

Entry

A U A W N

847
811
908
802
848
870

Horse

ROO THE DAY

COCKTAIL

JONBOY

HAZ MA TAZ

MAYBE I'M AMAZED
STELLA STOLE MY HEART

Class: 447 CHILDREN'S PONY EQ O/F 2' -2'6"

Place Entry

N AW N =

926
814
815
938
867

Horse

BEHOLD

BOLD ENCORE

FANCY NANCY

CROWN RIDGE ROYAL JOVILEE
HAKUNA MATATA

Class: 448 CHILDREN'S PONY EQ O/F 2' -2'6"

Place Entry

W N =

814
926
867
938

Horse

BOLD ENCORE

BEHOLD

HAKUNA MATATA

CROWN RIDGE ROYAL JOVILEE

Class: 450 CHILDREN'S PONY EQ FLAT

Place

1

Entry

N A W N

926
938
867
814
815

Horse

BEHOLD

CROWN RIDGE ROYAL JOVILEE
HAKUNA MATATA

BOLD ENCORE

FANCY NANCY

Class: 451 CHILDREN'S EQ O/F 3'

Place

1

Entry

Y%
g ClassResullts.rpt
L./

807

Horse

TYAMO

Competed:
Owner
EWING, LEEANN
DICKINSON, SHANNON

Competed:

Owner

MASSUCCI, LUCY
REARDON, CHLOE
GUEMMER, EMMA
BRANDEMIHL, ABIGAIL
ALHALEL, HANNAH
OSWEILER, ELLA

Competed:

Owner

MASSUCCI, LUCY
OSWEILER, ELLA
ALHALEL, HANNAH
REARDON, CHLOE
GUEMMER, EMMA
BRANDEMIHL, ABIGAIL

Competed:
Owner
OSWEILER, ELLA
MASSUCCI, LUCY
GUEMMER, EMMA
ALHALEL, HANNAH
BRANDEMIHL, ABIGAIL
REARDON, CHLOE

Competed:
Owner
WITHROW, MEGAN
ERICKSON, MEGAN
ROHR, CHARLESTON
SESSUMS, MIA
DURKO, LONDON

Competed:
Owner
ERICKSON, MEGAN
WITHROW, MEGAN
DURKO, LONDON
SESSUMS, MIA

Competed:
Owner
WITHROW, MEGAN
SESSUMS, MIA
DURKO, LONDON
ERICKSON, MEGAN
ROHR, CHARLESTON

Competed:
Owner

JENSEN, CARA

Finished: 4
Rider
LEEANN EWING
LAURA JOHNSON

Finished: 6

Rider
LUCY MASSUCCI
CHLOE REARDON
EMMA GUEMMER
ABIGAIL BRANDEMIHL
SERENITY EATON
ELLA OSWEILER

Finished: 6

Rider
LUCY MASSUCCI
ELLA OSWEILER
SERENITY EATON
CHLOE REARDON
EMMA GUEMMER
ABIGAIL BRANDEMIHL

Finished: 6
Rider

ELLA OSWEILER

LUCY MASSUCCI
EMMA GUEMMER
SERENITY EATON
ABIGAIL BRANDEMIHL
CHLOE REARDON

Finished: 5
Rider
AVERY WITHROW
OLIVIA DUKAS
CHARLESTON ROHR
AMELIE SESSUMS
GIULIANA RISOLDI

Finished: 4
Rider
OLIVIA DUKAS
AVERY WITHROW

GIULIANA RISOLDI
AMELIE SESSUMS

Finished: 5
Rider

AVERY WITHROW
AMELIE SESSUMS
GIULIANA RISOLDI
OLIVIA DUKAS
CHARLESTON ROHR

Finished: 4
Rider
CARA JENSEN

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Printed
Dec 18, 2022

CFHJA DECEMBER
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
$0.00 0.50
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
Page
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 451 CHILDREN'S EQ O/F 3'

Place Entry
2 889
3 886
4 875

Horse

NORTHERN EXPOSURE WSS
CONSENSUS

THE GOOD LIFE

Class: 452 CHILDREN'S EQ O/F 3'

Place Entry
1 889
2 886
3 807
4 875

Horse

NORTHERN EXPOSURE WSS
CONSENSUS

TYAMO

THE GOOD LIFE

Class: 453 CHILDREN'S EQ FLAT

Place Entry
1 807
2 886
3 875

Horse

TYAMO
CONSENSUS
THE GOOD LIFE

Class: 457 EQUITATION 12-14 FENCES 3'

Place Entry
1 874
2 884
3 877

Horse

SHEARWATER HALLO
JUST ONE YESTERDAY
CANTARO

Class: 458 EQUITATION 12-14 FENCES 3'

Place Entry
1 884
2 874

Horse

JUST ONE YESTERDAY
SHEARWATER HALLO

Class: 459 EQUITATION 12-14 FLAT

Place Entry
1 884
2 874
3 877
4 849

Horse

JUST ONE YESTERDAY
SHEARWATER HALLO
CANTARO

CALVANO VH HARTEVELD Z

Class: 460 EQUITATION 15-17 3'6"

Place Entry
1 835
2 833
3 969
4 883
5 882

Horse

FIRST VERDI

QUICKEN 2 PR
GUEPARD MENIL-JEAN
CALINO 60
KAATERSKILL

Class: 461 EQUITATION 15-17 3'6"

Place Entry
1 835
2 969
3 833
4 882
5 883

Horse

FIRST VERDI
GUEPARD MENIL-JEAN
QUICKEN 2 PR
KAATERSKILL
CALINO 60

Class: 462 EQUITATION 15-17 FLAT

Place Entry
1 835
2 969
3 882
4 883
5 833
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Horse

FIRST VERDI
GUEPARD MENIL-JEAN
KAATERSKILL
CALINO 60

QUICKEN 2 PR

Competed:
Owner
STEWART, DONALD
SEMAAN, NYLA
LURIE, JULIANNE

Competed:
Owner
STEWART, DONALD
SEMAAN, NYLA
JENSEN, CARA
LURIE, JULIANNE

Competed:
Owner
JENSEN, CARA
SEMAAN, NYLA
LURIE, JULIANNE

Competed:
Owner
BLAIN, GRACE
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
MENDIOLA, MAGNOLIA

Competed:
Owner
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
BLAIN, GRACE

Competed:
Owner
SOMAREDDY, EVANA
BLAIN, GRACE
MENDIOLA, MAGNOLIA
DEVON, JENNIFER

Competed:
Owner

NEILY, KATE

POMPONIO RANCH LLC, .

FARRELL, CLAY
GODDEN, MINA
EUFEMIA, KEVIN

Competed:
Owner

NEILY, KATE
FARRELL, CLAY

POMPONIO RANCH LLC, .

EUFEMIA, KEVIN
GODDEN, MINA

Competed:
Owner
NEILY, KATE
FARRELL, CLAY
EUFEMIA, KEVIN
GODDEN, MINA

POMPONIO RANCH LLC, .

Finished: 4
Rider
ALLISON BECK
NYLA SEMAAN
JULIANNE LURIE

Finished: 4
Rider
ALLISON BECK
NYLA SEMAAN
CARA JENSEN
JULIANNE LURIE

Finished: 3
Rider
CARA JENSEN
NYLA SEMAAN
JULIANNE LURIE

Finished: 3
Rider
GRACE BLAIN
EVANA SOMAREDDY
MAGNOLIA MENDIOLA

Finished: 3
Rider

EVANA SOMAREDDY
GRACE BLAIN

Finished: 4
Rider
EVANA SOMAREDDY
GRACE BLAIN
MAGNOLIA MENDIOLA
SARAH MCDANIEL

Finished: 5
Rider
KATE NEILY
CLAYTON FARRELL
CLAYTON FARRELL
MINA GODDEN
BROOKE BORGES

Finished: 5
Rider
KATE NEILY
CLAYTON FARRELL
CLAYTON FARRELL
BROOKE BORGES
MINA GODDEN

Finished: 5
Rider
KATE NEILY
CLAYTON FARRELL
BROOKE BORGES
MINA GODDEN
CLAYTON FARRELL

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
Standard Points
Prize Points
$0.00 10.00
$0.00 6.00
$0.00 4.00
$0.00 2.00
$0.00 1.00
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact) CFHJA DECEMBER

Class: 643 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER - Competed: 6 Finished: 6 Standard Points
SMALL/MEDIUM 2'
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 926 BEHOLD WITHROW, MEGAN AVERY WITHROW $40.00 10.00
2 902 BE OUR GUEST HASKINS, ASHLEY CAMRYN KRASKI $30.00 6.00
3 863 SUPERNOVA TAYLOR, CORA CAMRYN KRASKI $20.00 4.00
4 972 HARWEL DILLY DALLY KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI $10.00 2.00
5 815 FANCY NANCY ROHR, CHARLESTON CHARLESTON ROHR $0.00 1.00
Class: 644 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER - Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
SMALL/MEDIUM 2'
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 926 BEHOLD WITHROW, MEGAN AVERY WITHROW $40.00 10.00
2 863 SUPERNOVA TAYLOR, CORA CAMRYN KRASKI $30.00 6.00
3 902 BE OUR GUEST HASKINS, ASHLEY CAMRYN KRASKI $20.00 4.00
4 815 FANCY NANCY ROHR, CHARLESTON CHARLESTON ROHR $10.00 2.00
5 972 HARWEL DILLY DALLY KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI $0.00 1.00
Class: 645 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER - Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
SMALL/MEDIUM 2'
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 902 BE OUR GUEST HASKINS, ASHLEY CAMRYN KRASKI $40.00 10.00
2 926 BEHOLD WITHROW, MEGAN AVERY WITHROW $30.00 6.00
3 815 FANCY NANCY ROHR, CHARLESTON CHARLESTON ROHR $20.00 4.00
4 972 HARWEL DILLY DALLY KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI $10.00 2.00
5 863 SUPERNOVA TAYLOR, CORA CAMRYN KRASKI $0.00 1.00
Class: 646 $100 CHILDREN'S PONY HUNTER - Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
SMALL/MEDIUM 2'
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 926 BEHOLD WITHROW, MEGAN AVERY WITHROW $40.00 10.00
2 902 BE OUR GUEST HASKINS, ASHLEY CAMRYN KRASKI $30.00 6.00
3 815 FANCY NANCY ROHR, CHARLESTON CHARLESTON ROHR $20.00 4.00
4 972 HARWEL DILLY DALLY KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI $10.00 2.00
5 863 SUPERNOVA TAYLOR, CORA CAMRYN KRASKI $0.00 1.00
Class: 647 CHILDRENS HUNTER PONY U/S - Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
SMALL/MEDIUM
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 815 FANCY NANCY ROHR, CHARLESTON CHARLESTON ROHR $40.00 10.00
2 926 BEHOLD WITHROW, MEGAN AVERY WITHROW $30.00 6.00
3 972 HARWEL DILLY DALLY KRASKI, CAMRYN CAMRYN KRASKI $20.00 4.00
4 902 BE OUR GUEST HASKINS, ASHLEY CAMRYN KRASKI $10.00 2.00
5 863 SUPERNOVA TAYLOR, CORA CAMRYN KRASKI $0.00 1.00
Class: 83.1 JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3" LARGE Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 933 FINANCIER KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $56.00 10.00
2 953 PORFIDIO MARSHALL, AMELIA SCHUYLER DAYNER $42.00 6.00
3 807 TYAMO JENSEN, CARA CARA JENSEN $28.00 4.00
4 833 QUICKEN 2 PR POMPONIO RANCH LLC, . CLAYTON FARRELL $14.00 2.00
5 888 BON VIVANT DAYNER, HEATHER SCHUYLER DAYNER $0.00 1.00
Class: 84.1 JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3" LARGE Competed: 5 Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 888 BON VIVANT DAYNER, HEATHER SCHUYLER DAYNER $56.00 10.00
2 833 QUICKEN 2 PR POMPONIO RANCH LLC, . CLAYTON FARRELL $42.00 6.00
3 933 FINANCIER KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $28.00 4.00
4 953 PORFIDIO MARSHALL, AMELIA SCHUYLER DAYNER $14.00 2.00
5 807 TYAMO JENSEN, CARA CARA JENSEN $0.00 1.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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CFHJA HORSE SHOWS

Class Results (Compact) CFHJA DECEMBER
Class: 85.1 JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3" LARGE Competed: Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points

1 933 FINANCIER KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $56.00 10.00
2 953 PORFIDIO MARSHALL, AMELIA SCHUYLER DAYNER $42.00 6.00
3 833 QUICKEN 2 PR POMPONIO RANCH LLC, . CLAYTON FARRELL $28.00 4.00
4 888 BON VIVANT DAYNER, HEATHER SCHUYLER DAYNER $14.00 2.00
Class: 86.1 JUNIOR HTR HANDY 3'3" LARGE Competed: Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 953 PORFIDIO MARSHALL, AMELIA SCHUYLER DAYNER $56.00 10.00
2 888 BON VIVANT DAYNER, HEATHER SCHUYLER DAYNER $42.00 6.00
3 933 FINANCIER KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $28.00 4.00
4 833 QUICKEN 2 PR POMPONIO RANCH LLC, . CLAYTON FARRELL $14.00 2.00
Class: 87.1 JUNIOR HUNTER LARGE U/S 3'3" Competed: Finished: 5 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 933 FINANCIER KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $56.00 10.00
2 888 BON VIVANT DAYNER, HEATHER SCHUYLER DAYNER $42.00 6.00
3 953 PORFIDIO MARSHALL, AMELIA SCHUYLER DAYNER $28.00 4.00
4 833 QUICKEN 2 PR POMPONIO RANCH LLC, . CLAYTON FARRELL $14.00 2.00
Class: 302.1 .75M - .85M TABLE IV, 2.1 Competed: Finished: 4 Standard Points
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize Points
1 852 BATMAN EL AOUAR, HOPE HOPE EL AOUAR $0.00 10.00
2 934 ARDRAGH ROCK STAR KOSLOSKE, JOLE JOLE KOSLOSKE $0.00 6.00
NOTE: "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6,4, 2, 1, 0.5
For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15,9, 6, 3, 2, 1

Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.
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